In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers
for the checks written by the District. The first three numbers are the fund from which the check is paid.
Following is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx

Fund 40x

Fund 5xx

Fund 600

Fund 7xx

General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds for programs or
projects that are usually restricted to a segment of the student population and
to how the funds may be spent. Examples of these funds include Title | and
IDEA.

Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and leases that the
District owes.

Capital Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction, renovations, and
equipment that the District purchases.

School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account for the school cafeterias.
Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs and

extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds, the District acts solely
in a trust or fiduciary role for the users of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
207786 08/03/2017 1027 ALLEGRA 41126 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $239.99
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
207786 08/03/2017 1027 ALLEGRA 41130 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $142.08
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
207786 08/03/2017 1027 ALLEGRA 77468 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $160.92
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $542.99
207787 08/03/2017 1027 Allen, Margaret B TVI 895.215.332.0000.31 ESY TRAVEL $132.41
Check Total: $132.41
207788 08/03/2017 1027 AMERICAN UTILITY AUDITORS, Cherok-Duke-Png-7-17  100.254.395.0000.36 UTILITIES SERVICE AUDITS $3,311.02
Check Total: $3,311.02
207789  08/03/2017 1027 APPLE, INC. 4447406933 204.121.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $848.88
207789 08/03/2017 1027 APPLE, INC. 4447406933 204.122.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $4,668.84
207789 08/03/2017 1027 APPLE, INC. 4447406933 204.124.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $848.88
207789 08/03/2017 1027 APPLE, INC. 4447406933 204.127.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,546.64
207789 08/03/2017 1027 APPLE, INC. 4447406933 204.161.445.3000.31 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $3,819.96
Check Total: $12,733.20
207790 08/03/2017 1027 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48722254 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $288.49
207790 08/03/2017 1027 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48753844 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $67.85
207790 08/03/2017 1027 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48753845 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
207790 08/03/2017 1027 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48753846 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
207790 08/03/2017 1027 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48753847 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $288.49
207790 08/03/2017 1027 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48922253 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
Check Total: $1,399.11
207791 08/03/2017 1027 :?\IECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $183.29
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $289.88
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $693.61
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 :?\IECRNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.04 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $222.05
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.30
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $273.73
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $260.81
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $219.63
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.33
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.12 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $148.57
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $297.15
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $227.71
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $276.96
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $313.30
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $310.07
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $359.33
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $361.74
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $332.68
INC.
207791 08/03/2017 1027 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES, 00778448 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $50.06
INC.
Check Total: $5,191.20
207792 08/03/2017 1027 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015458 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $43.20
207792 08/03/2017 1027 BIMBO BAKERIES 51389015513 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $54.00
207792 08/03/2017 1027 BIMBO BAKERIES 51670114742 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $64.80
Check Total: $162.00
207794  08/03/2017 1027 Blanton, Eric Admin Training 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $132.21
Check Total: $132.21
207795 08/03/2017 1027 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 561370 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $17.93
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207795 08/03/2017 1027 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 561808 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $6.39
207795 08/03/2017 1027 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 561927 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $12.28
207795 08/03/2017 1027 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 561927 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
207795 08/03/2017 1027 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 561927 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $0.00
Check Total: $36.60
207796 08/03/2017 1027 Brand RPM, LLC 151531 701.271.660.1023.01 SIGN MONEY $317.84
Check Total: $317.84
207797 08/03/2017 1027 Bright, Traci June Travel 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $29.00
Check Total: $29.00
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94829 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1.49
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94840 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.85
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94880 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.11
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94898 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.37
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94902 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $6.93
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94910 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.43
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94927 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $48.15
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 94997 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.00
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95033 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.57
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95062 100.254.410.0000.27 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.54
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95086 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.66
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95092 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $18.46
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95111 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $17.87
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95118 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $17.87
HARDWARE
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95247 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.55
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95277 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.18
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95295 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $61.04
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95359 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $26.38
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95426 100.254.410.0000.27 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.44
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95448 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $0.00
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95448 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $0.00
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95448 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $50.04
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95448 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $0.00
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95477 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES ($61.04)
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95478 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES ($50.04)
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95484 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $61.04
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95487 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $50.04
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95524 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $48.65
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95550 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $33.36
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95554 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.88
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95562 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $13.13
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95568 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $28.59
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95568 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $28.59
HARDWARE
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
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AP CHECKING ACCT
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207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95661 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.63
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95687 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $19.86
HARDWARE
207798 08/03/2017 1027 BUFORD STREET ACE 95705 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.57
HARDWARE
Check Total: $591.19
207799 08/03/2017 1027 BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY GMS Peach Tree Conf.  724.271.660.1015.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.ES. GAF/108168 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $45.09
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/108178 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $104.43
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109411 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $44.55
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109412 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $34.88
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109413 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $40.94
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109443 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $177.71
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109459 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $10.86
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109467 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $241.15
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109581 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $553.94
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109586 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $55.43
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109622 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $38.77
207800 08/03/2017 1027 C.E.S. GAF/109702 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $75.44
Check Total: $1,423.19
207801 08/03/2017 1027 ﬁ\ﬁ:ROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2106 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $86.88
207801 08/03/2017 1027 C/—(\:ROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2146 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $39.84
IN
207801 08/03/2017 1027 CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2260 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $30.00
INC
207801 08/03/2017 1027 CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2265 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $87.45
INC
207801 08/03/2017 1027 CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2268 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $125.19
INC
207801 08/03/2017 1027 CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2269 100.254.323.0326.35 LAWN CARE $101.30
INC
Check Total: $470.66
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 5



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
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207802 08/03/2017 1027 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. JLL5554 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $203.04
207802 08/03/2017 1027 CDW-GOVERNMENT INC. JNK1136 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $1,652.40
Check Total: $1,855.44
207803 08/03/2017 1027 CHEROKEE COUNTY VETERANS 2017 Program 100.232.350.0000.37 ADVERTISING $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
207804 08/03/2017 1027 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 28900 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.74
GARDEN
207804 08/03/2017 1027 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29284 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $64.75
GARDEN
207804 08/03/2017 1027 CHEROKEE FEED/FARM & 29292 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $73.69
GARDEN
Check Total: $203.18
207805 08/03/2017 1027 CHEROKEE RECREATION Lights & Maintenance 889.271.329.0000.03 CCRD FIELD RENTAL $15,000.00
DISTRICT
Check Total: $15,000.00
207806 08/03/2017 1027 CHURCH, CHRIS July Verizon 703.271.660.3001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
207807 08/03/2017 1027 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 12053301 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $154.98
Check Total: $154.98
207808 08/03/2017 1027 Cole, Diane Cooper July 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $94.69
Check Total: $94.69
207809 08/03/2017 1027 Cole, Diane Cooper GHS REGISTRATION  600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
207810 08/03/2017 1027 CONTINUANT, INC. 1-0000086179 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $4,002.00
Check Total: $4,002.00
207811 08/03/2017 1027 DAWKINS, DENISE CDEP/DSS 341.147.395.0000.38 OTHER PROF/TECH $126.46
Check Total: $126.46
207812 08/03/2017 1027 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 2000387491 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $299.91
Check Total: $299.91
207813 08/03/2017 1027 DIAMOND SPRINGS 1159392 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.59
207813  08/03/2017 1027 DIAMOND SPRINGS 515310767 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $68.80
207813 08/03/2017 1027 DIAMOND SPRINGS 530310732 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.70
207813 08/03/2017 1027 DIAMOND SPRINGS 613310763 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.70
Check Total: $128.79
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 6
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207814 08/03/2017 1027 DIAMOND SPRINGS TICKET 1169791 724.271.660.3002.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $12.91
Check Total: $12.91

207815 08/03/2017 1027 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 06/15/17-07/15/17 100.254.321.2000.09 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $155.00
207815 08/03/2017 1027 DRAYTONVILLE WATER WORKS 06/15/17-07/15/17 100.254.321.2000.10 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $310.00
Check Total: $465.00

207816 08/03/2017 1027 Elliott, Pamela S - Cheer BHS VARSITY 701.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $180.00
207816 08/03/2017 1027 Elliott, Pamela S - Cheer BHS-JV CAMP 707.271.410.1021.07 SUPPLIES $255.00
Check Total: $435.00

207817 08/03/2017 1027 Fitzpatrick, Raashad SREB HSTW 378.224.332.0000.03 TRAINING $110.00
Check Total: $110.00

207818 08/03/2017 1027 ::NOCI:_LETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 1275711 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $14,055.22
Check Total: $14,055.22

207819 08/03/2017 1027 Foreign Academic & Cultural 5502 903.114.311.0000.01 RECRUITMENT $4,500.00

Exchange Ser

Check Total: $4,500.00

207820 08/03/2017 1027 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4226370-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $290.52
207820 08/03/2017 1027 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4228758-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $22.55
Check Total: $313.07

207821 08/03/2017 1027 FUNACHO OF SOUTH CAROLINA 36952 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.96
Check Total: $189.96

207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234640 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $227.11
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234653 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $68.22
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234680 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $43.72
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234687 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $30.55
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234690 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $28.67
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234696 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $78.57
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234710 100.254.323.0000.29 REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE $8.83
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234788 100.254.323.0000.29 REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE $5.96
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234792 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.51
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 234946 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $33.03
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235014 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $20.53
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207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235233 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $40.47
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235244 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $46.29
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235251 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $4.30
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235349 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $4.31
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235350 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $99.34
207822 08/03/2017 1027 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 235383 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.51
Check Total: $772.92
207823 08/03/2017 1027 GENERAL MAINTENANCE & 572978 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
207824 08/03/2017 1027 GOUCHER WATER COMPANY  06/05/17-07/05/17 100.254.321.2000.12 UTILITIES-WATER/SEWER $22.40
Check Total: $22.40
207825 08/03/2017 1027 HEAT TRANSFER SALE OF THE 24521 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $20.00
207825 08/03/2017 1027 HEAT TRANSFER SALE OF THE 24521 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $175.49
Check Total: $195.49
207826 08/03/2017 1027 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20674 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $75.60
Check Total: $75.60
207827 08/03/2017 1027 Interline Brands Inc 406590372 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,041.68
207827 08/03/2017 1027 Interline Brands Inc 406590430 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $475.98
Check Total: $1,517.66
207828 08/03/2017 1027 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 910072 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
207829 08/03/2017 1027 LAMINEX, INC 78590 703.273.660.0000.03 PAF-TRUST & AGENCY EXP $828.38
Check Total: $828.38
207830 08/03/2017 1027 Littlejohn, Sandra July Travel 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $100.21
207830 08/03/2017 1027 Littlejohn, Sandra JUNE TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $128.77
Check Total: $228.98
207831 08/03/2017 1027 MECKLENBURG ROOFING, INC. 2631 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $808.92
207831 08/03/2017 1027 MECKLENBURG ROOFING, INC. 2632 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $2,440.80
Check Total: $3,249.72
207832 08/03/2017 1027 MUSIC & ARTS INV005279912 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $132.46
207832 08/03/2017 1027 MUSIC & ARTS INV005282043 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $53.40
207832 08/03/2017 1027 MUSIC & ARTS INV006718808 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $83.24
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Check Total: $269.10
207833 08/03/2017 1027 NASCO 395441 100.113.410.1100.07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $275.66
Check Total: $275.66
207834  08/03/2017 1027 Nesbitt, Johnnette D iLead 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $104.64
207834 08/03/2017 1027 Nesbitt, Johnnette D Principal Ind. Progr 100.221.332.0000.37 IMP OF INST TRAVEL $222.56
207834 08/03/2017 1027 Nesbitt, Johnnette D SCASA 201.224.332.0000.11 INSERVICE TRAVEL $303.38
Check Total: $630.58
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $492.80
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $169,772.34
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0001.00 BC/BS WITHHOLDINGS $6,805.26
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0002.00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS $7,456.44
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0006.00 OPTIONAL LIFE $12,254.62
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0011.00 TRI CARE INSURANCE W/H $125.00
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0019.00 SPOUSAL DEPENDENT LIFE $1,987.52
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0020.00 SUPPLEMENTAL LTD $3,049.08
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0053.00 DENTAL PLUS $22,994.18
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.455.0106.00 TOBACCO PREMIUM $5,400.00
SERVICES
207835 08/03/2017 1027 OFFICE OF INSURANCE August 2017 100.000.485.0000.00 EMPLOYER HEALTH & $594,339.36
SERVICES DENTAL PAYABLE
Check Total: $824,676.60
207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133165 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $69.24
207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133253 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $157.16
207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133256 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $226.40
207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133385 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $75.84
207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133398 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $185.74
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207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133464 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $141.78
207836 08/03/2017 1027 PET DAIRY 786133467 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $54.95
Check Total: $911.11
207837 08/03/2017 1027 Phillips, Nichole 07312017 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $132.12
207837 08/03/2017 1027  Phillips, Nichole JULY TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $89.88
Check Total: $222.00
207838 08/03/2017 1027  Phillips, Richard A 07272017 SCASA 702.273.490.1011.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $864.37
MATERIALS
Check Total: $864.37
207839 08/03/2017 1027 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 76743 100.254.410.0000.27 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $467.42
Check Total: $467.42
207840 08/03/2017 1027 PRINT DEPOT 25417 701.271.660.1023.01 SIGN MONEY $249.48
Check Total: $249.48
207841 08/03/2017 1027 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7480 701.271.660.1023.01 SIGN MONEY $268.66
PRINTING
207841 08/03/2017 1027 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7493 702.272.660.3002.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $25.92
PRINTING
207841 08/03/2017 1027 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7537 724.271.660.4006.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $681.48
PRINTING
207841 08/03/2017 1027 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7551 701.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $187.70
PRINTING
Check Total: $1,163.76
207842 08/03/2017 1027 RANDOLPH SUPPLY, INC. 006720 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
207842 08/03/2017 1027 RANDOLPH SUPPLY, INC. 006720 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $11.11
Check Total: $11.11
207843 08/03/2017 1027 RAYMOND GEDDES & CO., INC. 630190 100.113.410.1100.07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,526.40
Check Total: $1,526.40
207844 08/03/2017 1027 ROBERTS, JOHN 1746 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $5.00
Check Total: $5.00
207845 08/03/2017 1027 S & M Sport Shop 21520 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $892.94
207845 08/03/2017 1027 S & M Sport Shop 21521 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,071.90
207845 08/03/2017 1027 S & M Sport Shop 21522 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,894.48
207845 08/03/2017 1027 S & M Sport Shop 21523 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $721.61
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207845 08/03/2017 1027 S & M Sport Shop 21524 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,062.42
207845 08/03/2017 1027 S & M Sport Shop 21525 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $972.84
Check Total: $6,616.19
207846 08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 795392 575.253.395.1000.23 A&E FEES $662.50
207846  08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 795397 575.253.395.1000.22 A&E FEES $673.50
207846 08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 795430 575.253.395.1000.95 A&E FEES $1,341.50
207846 08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 799794 575.253.395.1000.23 A&E FEES $629.50
207846 08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 799798 575.253.395.1000.22 A&E FEES $674.50
207846 08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 799817 575.253.395.1000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $12,963.75
207846 08/03/2017 1027 S&ME, INC 799822 575.253.395.1000.95 A&E FEES $1,512.25
Check Total: $18,457.50
207847 08/03/2017 1027 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 641477 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $350.50
207847 08/03/2017 1027 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 641480 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $51.60
207847 08/03/2017 1027 SAWYER'S PRODUCE, INC. 642549 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $938.50
Check Total: $1,340.60
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6434-4 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $243.86
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6435-1 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $43.35
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6452-6 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $43.35
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6556-4 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.49
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6573-9 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $81.71
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6596-0 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $119.56
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6627-3 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $62.19
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6646-3 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $68.89
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6747-9 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $242.54
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6748-7 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $20.20
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6776-8 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.59
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6777-6 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $81.18
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6778-4 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $29.38
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6789-1 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $37.65
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6807-1 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $32.56
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9025-6 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $51.99
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207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9075-1 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $38.82
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9113-0 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $23.86
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9126-2 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $254.02
207848 08/03/2017 1027 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9130-4 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $62.27
Check Total: $1,592.46
207849 08/03/2017 1027 SHRED-IT USA JV LLC 8122585325 703.190.660.3017.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $77.02
207849 08/03/2017 1027 SHRED-IT USA JV LLC 8122664827 703.190.660.3017.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $37.26
Check Total: $114.28
207850 08/03/2017 1027 SOUTH CAROLINA DEPT OF SPROUSE/HANNON 739.190.410.3015.39 SUPPLIES $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
207851 08/03/2017 1027 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH BHS Basketball 701.271.410.1020.01 SUPPLIES $50.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
207851 08/03/2017 1027 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH BHS Fees 701.271.410.1002.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $50.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
207851 08/03/2017 1027 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH BHS Track 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $100.00
SCHOOL LEAGUE
Check Total: $200.00
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64701 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $30.00
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64705 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $125.05
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64814 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $267.90
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64824 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $164.90
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64888 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $121.50
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64889 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $151.60
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64890 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $40.50
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64908 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $277.20
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64928 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $61.90
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 64974 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $60.00
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 65015 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $297.90
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 65016 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $122.15
207852 08/03/2017 1027 SUNNYDALE MEATS 65055 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $60.00
Check Total: $1,780.60
207853 08/03/2017 1027 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130355631 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,390.75
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207853 08/03/2017 1027 Sysco Columbia, LLC 130355632 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,412.66
Check Total: $2,803.41
207854 08/03/2017 1027 THE READING WAREHOUSE 170941 926.172.410.0000.38 SUPPLIES $3,182.00
Check Total: $3,182.00
207855 08/03/2017 1027 Thompson & Little 34145 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $88.12
207855 08/03/2017 1027 Thompson & Little 34145 886.256.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $7,595.00
207855 08/03/2017 1027 Thompson & Little 34348 518.256.540.0000.03 FRYERS $32,710.23
Check Total: $40,393.35
207856 08/03/2017 1027 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 512127 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
207856 08/03/2017 1027 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 512127 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $438.69
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $438.69
207857 08/03/2017 1027 TOWNSON, CHARLES CONSULTING SERV 100.221.312.3000.38 ADVANCED PLACEMENT $0.00
CONSULTANT
207857 08/03/2017 1027 TOWNSON, CHARLES CONSULTING SERV 100.221.312.3000.38 ADVANCED PLACEMENT $1,000.00
CONSULTANT
Check Total: $1,000.00
207858 08/03/2017 1027 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2527092 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $17.55
207858 08/03/2017 1027 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2713310 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $420.36
207858 08/03/2017 1027 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2753828 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $266.46
207858 08/03/2017 1027 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2834567 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,497.21
Check Total: $2,201.58
207859 08/03/2017 1027 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 08-3725 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $118.15
207859  08/03/2017 1027 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 10-3396 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $51.46
Check Total: $169.61
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 56777405-00 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $331.05
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 56838364-00 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $301.32
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57090583-00 600.256.410.0000.05 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $355.60
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57190518-00 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $31.11
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57190518-00 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $31.11
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57461628-00 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $3,684.71
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207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57606362-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $402.41
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57677097-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $85.99
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57781614-00 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $354.34
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57787460-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $95.29
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57809628-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $26.17
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57838744-00 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $143.07
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57860638-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $446.64
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57897257-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $126.94
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57897257-00 600.256.410.0000.11 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $48.47
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57904922-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $6.34
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57924108-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $30.15
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57928019-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $56.54
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57953587-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $26.68
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57954222-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $62.93
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57965835-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $28.12
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57980670-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $7.39
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57984447-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $58.60
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 579884981-00 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $97.65
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57989979-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $30.15
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 57998759-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $66.92
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58078245-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $867.52
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58101038-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $21.11
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58106666-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $195.81
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58107067-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $231.09
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58107227-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $7.47
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58115665-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $14.04
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58120860-00 100.254.323.0000.27 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $19.49
207860 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58147959-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $32.24
Check Total: $8,324.46
207861 08/03/2017 1027 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT 13670 100.221.640.0000.38 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $15.00
Check Total: $15.00
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207862 08/03/2017 1027  University of South Carolina. 20597 811.149.332.0000.24 PLTW TRAVEL $155.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20598 811.149.332.0000.02 PLTW TRAVEL $380.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20613 811.149.332.0000.24 PLTW TRAVEL $80.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20614 811.149.332.0000.02 PLTW TRAVEL $95.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20626 811.149.332.0000.24 PLTW TRAVEL $380.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20704 811.149.332.0000.04 PLTW TRAVEL $380.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20827 811.149.332.0000.04 PLTW TRAVEL $245.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20856 811.149.332.0000.04 PLTW TRAVEL $155.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027  University of South Carolina. 20858 811.149.332.0000.07 PLTW TRAVEL $25.00
207862 08/03/2017 1027 University of South Carolina. 20865 811.149.332.0000.07 PLTW TRAVEL $340.00

Check Total: $2,235.00

207863 08/03/2017 1027 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 56452 100.254.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,512.00
Check Total: $1,512.00

207864 08/03/2017 1027 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 41602843 724.273.660.1009.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $434.97
Check Total: $434.97

207865 08/03/2017 1027 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 279817 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $335.22

SERVICES

Check Total: $335.22

207866 08/03/2017 1027 WATERS, JASON DANIEL July Verizon 703.271.660.3001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

207867 08/03/2017 1027 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  JY00066653 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $16.20
207867 08/03/2017 1027 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  MY00065000 724.271.660.4035.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $5.40
Check Total: $21.60

207868 08/03/2017 1027 WELLS, ERICT. BMS Booking Fee 2017  707.271.410.3003.07 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $60.00
Check Total: $60.00

207869 08/03/2017 1027 WIGINGTON TURF 15117 508.253.530.0001.01 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL FIELD $594.00
207869 08/03/2017 1027 WIGINGTON TURF 6677 701.273.323.0000.01 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $699.60
Check Total: $1,293.60

207870 08/03/2017 1027 Wilson, Gilda JULY 2017 600.256.332.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $89.72
207870 08/03/2017 1027 Wilson, Gilda JUNE 2017 600.256.332.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $111.82
Check Total: $201.54

207871 08/03/2017 1027 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  July 2017 100.254.321.3000.01 UTILITIES-GAS $452.10
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207871 08/03/2017 1027 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  July 2017 100.254.321.3000.07 UTILITIES-GAS $48.12
207871 08/03/2017 1027 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  July 2017 100.254.321.3000.20 UTILITIES-GAS $185.62
207871 08/03/2017 1027 YORK COUNTY NATURAL GAS  July 2017 100.254.321.3000.25 UTILTIIES-GAS $59.68
Check Total: $745.52
207872 08/10/2017 1029 AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC 2016/2017 Proviso 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $66.64
SCHOOLS GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $66.64
207873 08/10/2017 1029 Alexander, Sara J 08022017 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $56.71
Check Total: $56.71
207874 08/10/2017 1029 ALLEGRA 77669 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $118.80
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
207874 08/10/2017 1029 ALLEGRA 77736 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $107.66
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
207874 08/10/2017 1029 ALLEGRA 77750 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $25.92
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
207874 08/10/2017 1029 ALLEGRA 77771 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $48.60
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $300.98
207875 08/10/2017 1029 Allison, Lindsay M 07062017 795.271.660.3017.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $387.68
207875 08/10/2017 1029 Allison, Lindsay M 07242017 207.224.332.0004.95 PROFESSIONAL $430.08
207875 08/10/2017 1029 Allison, Lindsay M 07242017 795.271.660.3017.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $37.78
207875 08/10/2017 1029 Allison, Lindsay M 07242017-2 207.224.332.0004.95 PROFESSIONAL $358.54
207875 08/10/2017 1029 Allison, Lindsay M 07242017-2 795.271.660.3017.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $34.43
Check Total: $1,248.51
207876 08/10/2017 1029 ANDERSON SCHOOL DISTRICT 2016/2017 Proviso 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $2,274.38
FIVE GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $2,274.38
207877 08/10/2017 1029 ANDERSON SCHOOL DISTRICT  2016/2017 Proviso 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $818.50
ONE GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $818.50
207878 08/10/2017 1029 APPLE, INC. 4447518246 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $156,353.98
207878 08/10/2017 1029 APPLE, INC. 4448345052 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $794,098.83
207878 08/10/2017 1029 APPLE, INC. 4448570650 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $14,636.34
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207878 08/10/2017 1029 APPLE, INC. 4449560168 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $8,137.21
207878 08/10/2017 1029 APPLE, INC. 4449635890 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $120,636.05
Check Total: $1,093,862.41
207879 08/10/2017 1029 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48722251 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $67.85
207879 08/10/2017 1029 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48722252 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
Check Total: $102.81
207880 08/10/2017 1029 BILLS LOK & KEE 32996 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $102.60
Check Total: $102.60
207882 08/10/2017 1029 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 562815 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES—VEHICLE $13.46
Check Total: $13.46
207883 08/10/2017 1029 Bolin, Angela H 07132017 100.188.332.0100.38 PARENTING TRAVEL $30.50
Check Total: $30.50
207884 08/10/2017 1029 Boudah, Daniel 583 231.221.311.0000.02 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,000.00
207884 08/10/2017 1029 Boudah, Daniel 583 231.221.332.0000.02 TRAVEL $1,283.33
Check Total: $4,283.33
207885 08/10/2017 1029 Bradford, Ella 07312017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $12.00
207885 08/10/2017 1029 Bradford, Ella 07312017 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $36.00
207885 08/10/2017 1029 Bradford, Ella July Travel 100.232.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $28.84
Check Total: $76.84
207886 08/10/2017 1029 CAMCOR, INC 2425573 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $3,326.19
207886 08/10/2017 1029 CAMCOR, INC 2425900 576.113.545.0000.32 ELEMENTARY 1:1 $85,200.99
Check Total: $88,527.18
207887 08/10/2017 1029 CLINE BRANDT KOCHENOWER & 1312020236 100.252.318.0000.36 AUDIT FEES $23,251.25
Check Total: $23,251.25
207888 08/10/2017 1029 Deaton, Laura P 08022017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $16.00
207888 08/10/2017 1029 Deaton, Laura P 08022017 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $48.00
Check Total: $64.00
207889 08/10/2017 1029 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10181978875 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $8,201.52
207889 08/10/2017 1029 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10182882666 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $771.95
Check Total: $8,973.47
207890 08/10/2017 1029 Department of Juvinile Justice SAP 2000386344 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $308.43
GOVERNMENT UNITS
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Check Total: $308.43
207891 08/10/2017 1029 Dorchester School District Two 2016/2017 Proviso 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $504.68
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $504.68
207892 08/10/2017 1029 ENVIRONMENTAL HOLDINGS 753276 518.254.323.0000.03 DUCT CLEANING $23,260.00
Check Total: $23,260.00
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $280.52
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $3.02
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1.88
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $7.32
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $7.32
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $7.32
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236142-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $2.69
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.16
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $4.67
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $36.52
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $9.20
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $14.26
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $13.48
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $11.42
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $14.81
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $35.27
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $4.83
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $4.29
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $31.54
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4236160-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $15.09
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $629.37
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $271.33
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $786.24
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207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $218.00
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $41.58
207893 08/10/2017 1029 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $93.85
Check Total: $2,551.98
207894 08/10/2017 1029 GAFFNEY LEDGER EWING SUBSCRIPTION 702.273.490.3001.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $68.00
MATERIALS
Check Total: $68.00
207895 08/10/2017 1029 Gentry, Melissa D 08072017 811.149.332.0000.24 PLTW TRAVEL $374.50
Check Total: $374.50
207896 08/10/2017 1029 SSEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  478180-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $32.14
207896 08/10/2017 1029 (CBSEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  478180-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $45.79
207896 08/10/2017 1029 S(F;EENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  480053-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $502.15
207896 08/10/2017 1029 S(FDREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  481212-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $347.00
207896 08/10/2017 1029 ggEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  481539-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,096.72
Check Total: $2,023.80
207897 08/10/2017 1029 HARTZOGS 0016886 722.271.410.3001.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $16.00
207897 08/10/2017 1029 HARTZOGS 0016914 702.272.660.3002.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $19.44
Check Total: $35.44
207898 08/10/2017 1029 Higginbotham, Darlene Autism Conference 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $80.25
207898 08/10/2017 1029 Higginbotham, Darlene CPI Training 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $15.00
207898 08/10/2017 1029 Higginbotham, Darlene CPI Training 387.224.332.2000.31 Travel $417.53
Check Total: $512.78
207899 08/10/2017 1029 Hill, Renee M Premium Overpayment  100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $20.93
INSURANCE W/H
Check Total: $20.93
207900 08/10/2017 1029 Hopping, Ricky E FOOTBALL CHANGE 703.273.660.1001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,000.00
Check Total: $1,000.00
207901 08/10/2017 1029 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953238055 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $1,608.00
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207901 08/10/2017 1029 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953238056 264.183.410.0000.38 ESOL SUPPLIES AND $782.95
MATERIALS

Check Total: $2,390.95

207902 08/10/2017 1029 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 7991117001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $10.00

Check Total: $10.00

207903 08/10/2017 1029 Jones, Daniel 06292017 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $32.63
DEVELOPMENT

207903 08/10/2017 1029 Jones, Daniel 07142017 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $162.64
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $195.27

207904 08/10/2017 1029 Lemaster, Christopher 08012017 207.224.332.0004.95 PROFESSIONAL $609.45

Check Total: $609.45

207905 08/10/2017 1029 Lovelace, Ashley M July Travel 895.215.332.0000.31 ESY TRAVEL $98.71

Check Total: $98.71

207906 08/10/2017 1029 Lovelace, Justin J AVID 07242017 703.272.332.3005.03 TRAVEL $116.00

Check Total: $116.00

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613601-028 575.253.395.0000.36 PROJECT MGR $2,393.44

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613605-017 575.253.520.2009.09 BUILDINGS $682.66

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613608-020 575.253.520.2022.22 GRASSY POND ADDITIONS $7,647.65

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613610-013 575.253.520.2019.19 LUTHER VAUGHAN ELEM $11,204.07
' RENOVATIONS

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613611-012 575.253.520.2011.11 MARY BRAMLET $259,558.02

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613612-018 575.253.520.2023.23 BUILDINGS $4,696.71

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613613-011 575.253.520.2007.07 BUILDINGS $363,767.40

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613614-009 575.253.520.2002.02 EWING RENOVATIONS $2,601.35

207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613615-002 575.253.520.2024.24 GMS RENOVATIONS $21,468.63
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207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613616-010 575.253.520.2004.04 BUILDINGS $9,778.86
207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613618-019 575.253.520.2003.03 GAFFNEY HIGH $64,419.26
207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613619-009 575.253.520.2015.15 NEW BD LEE $863,641.08
207907 08/10/2017 1029 M.B. KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO. 613620-007 575.253.520.2095.95 NEW CTC $217,954.94
Check Total: $1,829,814.07
207908 08/10/2017 1029 MBH of ELgin, LLC LEF2017ED-01 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $1,668.32
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $1,668.32
207909 08/10/2017 1029 Means, Latunya SCASA 100.221.332.0120.37 DISTRICT SPONSORED $349.49
207909 08/10/2017 1029 Means, Latunya SREB 378.224.332.0000.03 TRAINING $441.76
Check Total: $791.25
207910 08/10/2017 1029 Metts, Suzanne 06162017 341.147.395.0000.38 OTHER PROF/TECH $155.48
Check Total: $155.48
207911 08/10/2017 1029 Moorer, Lawanda J 08012017 702.273.490.3001.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $382.35
MATERIALS
Check Total: $382.35
207912 08/10/2017 1029 MUSIC & ARTS INV006960102 704.271.660.2001.01 PUPIL ACTIVITY $53.24
Check Total: $53.24
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004313 518.254.530.3000.22 CAFETERIA FURNITURE $23,538.81
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004314 518.254.540.3000.09 CAFETERIA FURNITURE $23,731.15
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004321 518.254.540.3000.04 CAFETERIA FURNITURE $34,651.13
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004423 518.112.545.0000.23 ADDITIONS FFE $1,863.00
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004424 518.112.545.0000.22 ADDITIONS FFE $1,863.00
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004425 518.112.545.0000.22 ADDITIONS FFE $4,445.28
207913 08/10/2017 1029 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 3004426 518.112.545.0000.22 ADDITIONS FFE $1,786.53
Check Total: $91,878.90
207914 08/10/2017 1029 Porter, Alice E 08022017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $16.00
207914 08/10/2017 1029 Porter, Alice E 08022017 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $155.00
Check Total: $171.00
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207915 08/10/2017 1029 Price, Mike PLTW 811.149.332.0000.02 PLTW TRAVEL $532.57

Check Total: $532.57

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $739.84
Inc.

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $238.82
Inc.

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $162.66
Inc.

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $554.88
Inc.

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $152.32
Inc.

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $54.29
Inc.

207916 08/10/2017 1029 Pyramid Educational Consultants, 00108840 204.161.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $234.16
Inc.

Check Total: $2,136.97

207917 08/10/2017 1029 RELAY FOR LIFE GOUCHER 712.273.660.3028.12 PUPIL ACTIVITY $593.06

ELEMENTARY
Check Total: $593.06
207918 08/10/2017 1029 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-001732446 100.254.321.0001.35 GARBAGE COLLECTION $9,398.09
SERVICE

Check Total: $9,398.09

207919 08/10/2017 1029 S&ME, INC 809548 575.253.395.1000.11 A&E FEES $751.50

207919 08/10/2017 1029 S&ME, INC 809558 575.253.395.1000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $16,671.30

207919 08/10/2017 1029 S&ME, INC 809564 575.253.395.1000.03 A&E Fees $356.00

207919 08/10/2017 1029 S&ME, INC 809565 575.253.395.1000.95 A&E FEES $8,318.00

Check Total: $26,096.80

207920 08/10/2017 1029 SC ATHLETIC COACHES SCACA MEMBERSHIP  703.273.410.1011.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $115.00

ASSOCIATION.

Check Total: $115.00

207921 08/10/2017 1029 SC NSPRA 17-18 KATHY PHILLIPS 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $15.00

Check Total: $15.00

207922 08/10/2017 1029 SCAMLE Granard Middle 704.273.410.1011.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

207923 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOLASTIC INC M6171715 3 201.113.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES $2,760.78
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Check Total: $2,760.78
207924 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL HEALTH 3313861-00 518.213.540.8000.31 PORTABLE ICE MAKERS $3,759.00
CORPORATION
Check Total: $3,759.00
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $63.18
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $31.32
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $188.57
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $173.66
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $261.36
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $40.61
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $137.46
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $113.01
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $80.35
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $22.81
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $57.02
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_ 733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $56.59
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $84.95
SUPPLIES
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207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $41.90
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $87.80
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $44.50
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $339.87
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $94.20
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $8.01
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $89.06
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $31.16
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $28.45
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $12.64
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $19.82
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $38.06
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $42.64
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $34.34
SUPPLIES

207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $34.34
SUPPLIES
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207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $34.34
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $34.34
SUPPLIES
207925 08/10/2017 1029 SCHOOL SPECIALTY_733550 308102778056 100.113.410.1100.04 GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL $34.34
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $2,360.70
207926 08/10/2017 1029 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000745044 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
207926 08/10/2017 1029 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000745045 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $760.32
Check Total: $3,514.97
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $5.96
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $0.14
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $6.49
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.04 TELEPHONE $1.94
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $1.18
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $3.12
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $0.47
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $0.35
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $0.29
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $3.30
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $3.55
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $0.33
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $0.72
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $4.19
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.45
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $50.69
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $0.20
207927 08/10/2017 1029 SPIRIT TELECOM 1191149 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $9.80
Check Total: $93.17
207928 08/10/2017 1029 STANDARD INSURANCE T464 100.252.230.0000.36 FICA EXPENSE $78.10
COMPANY
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Check Total: $78.10
207929 08/10/2017 1029 STRAWBRIDGE STUDIOSINC 100679 721.271.410.2005.21 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,023.64
Check Total: $3,023.64
207930 08/10/2017 1029 Summey, Jennifer Premium Overpayment ~ 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $27.00
INSURANCE W/H
Check Total: $27.00
207931 08/10/2017 1029 SUMTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 2016-2017 Proviso 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $1,321.02
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Check Total: $1,321.02
207932 08/10/2017 1029 TERRACON T938410 575.253.395.0000.36 PROJECT MGR $14,100.00
207932 08/10/2017 1029 TERRACON T938411 575.253.395.0000.36 PROJECT MGR $500.00
Check Total: $14,600.00
207933 08/10/2017 1029 THE APP-GARDEN 8890 100.231.690.0000.30 BD OF ED CONTINGENCY $6,928.00
Check Total: $6,928.00
207934 08/10/2017 1029 THE READING WAREHOUSE 170414 201.113.410.0413.22 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $828.84
Check Total: $828.84
207935 08/10/2017 1029 UPSTATE MATERIALS, INC. 56666 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $1,512.00
Check Total: $1,512.00
207936 08/10/2017 1029 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 66305682 704.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $22.09
Check Total: $22.09
207937 08/10/2017 1029 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC JY00066811 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $5.40
Check Total: $5.40
207938 08/10/2017 1029 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing 5004134366 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $31,999.33
Check Total: $31,999.33
207939 08/10/2017 1029 White & Story, LLC 116 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $5,458.97
Check Total: $5,458.97
207940 08/10/2017 1029 WIGINGTON TURF 13935 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $891.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $891.00
207941 08/15/2017 1036 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V733150 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $61.87
ASSURANCE
Check Total: $61.87
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207942 08/15/2017 1036 CENTRAL UNITED LIFE V300583 100.000.455.0017.00 CENTRAL LIFE $161.64
INSURANCE
Check Total: $161.64
207943 08/15/2017 1036 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V248893 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $665.80
ALABAMA
Check Total: $665.80
207944 08/15/2017 1036 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V238824 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $33.73
Check Total: $33.73
207945 08/15/2017 1037 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V963571 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $288.40
207945 08/15/2017 1037 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V963571 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $160.22
PAYABLE
Check Total: $448.62
207946 08/15/2017 1037 CLERK OF COURT V642683 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $143.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $143.85
207947 08/15/2017 1037 FRINGE BENEFITS V578540 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $618.74
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $618.74
207948 08/15/2017 1037 INTERNAL REVENUE V419401 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $126.15
SERVICE_1000478
Check Total: $126.15
207949 08/15/2017 1037 Know 2 V512626 100.000.455.0113.00 KNOW 2 $2.00
Check Total: $2.00
207950 08/15/2017 1037 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V17610 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $52.08
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $52.08
207951 08/15/2017 1037 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V258210 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $302.54
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
207951 08/15/2017 1037 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V408699 100.000.455.0092.00 SCRS INSTALL PURCAHSE- $41.56
AFTER TAX
Check Total: $344.10
207952 08/15/2017 1037 UNITED WAY OF THE PIEDMONT V145361 100.000.455.0005.00 UNITED WAY $7.00
Check Total: $7.00
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207953 08/15/2017 1037 WAGEWORKS, INC. V128601 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $36.28
FEE
Check Total: $36.28
207954 08/15/2017 1038 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V176016 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $319.17
207954  08/15/2017 1038 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V190239 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $110.73
207954 08/15/2017 1038 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V209886 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $50.16
207954 08/15/2017 1038 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V373145 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $445.76
207954 08/15/2017 1038 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V551064 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $479.12
Check Total: $1,404.94
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V192012 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $450.54
PAYABLE
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V292642 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $44,899.52
WITHHOLDINGS
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V292642 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $95,087.06
PAYABLE
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V305638 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $450.54
PAYABLE
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V597874 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $35,457.65
WITHHOLDINGS
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V597874 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $75,091.27
PAYABLE
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V94109 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $134.61
WITHHOLDINGS
207955 08/15/2017 1039 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V94109 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $300.14
PAYABLE
Check Total: $251,871.33
207956 08/11/2017 1040 Allison, Lindsay M 5000 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207957 08/11/2017 1040 Ames, Jennifer K 2645 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207958 08/11/2017 1040 Bailey, Randall E 4120 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
207959 08/11/2017 1040 Batchler, Joshua C 3112 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207960 08/11/2017 1040 Black, Constance L 120 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207961 08/11/2017 1040 Blanton, Robert W 136 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207962 08/11/2017 1040 Bridges, Molly S 3717 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207963 08/11/2017 1040 Chisholm, Andrew 3383 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207964 08/11/2017 1040 Cody, Christina M 2125 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207965 08/11/2017 1040 Cook, Brooke 2363 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207966 08/11/2017 1040 Crater, Kristi S 2401 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207967 08/11/2017 1040 Davis, James F 2385 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207968 08/11/2017 1040 Dixon, Roger 486 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207969 08/11/2017 1040 Elliott, Thomas F 538 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207970 08/11/2017 1040 Foster, Kelli H 3803 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207971 08/11/2017 1040 Funk, Jenny E 4093 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207972 08/11/2017 1040 Green, Cody A 5002 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207973 08/11/2017 1040 Greene, Misty C 2853 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207974 08/11/2017 1040 Grigg, Miranda B 3712 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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207975 08/11/2017 1040 Ham, Tilesa E 2358 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207976 08/11/2017 1040 Haynes, Katy R 3992 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207977 08/11/2017 1040 Howington, Kenneth B 874 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207978 08/11/2017 1040 Hudson, Randy A 3972 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207979 08/11/2017 1040 Hughes, Pamela M 892 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207980 08/11/2017 1040 King, Kimberly M 4313 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207981 08/11/2017 1040 Lowman, Jonathan D 4491 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207982 08/11/2017 1040 Martin, Monica W 4471 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207983 08/11/2017 1040 Mcafee, Melinda B 3720 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207984 08/11/2017 1040 Miller, Janeeka S 3830 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207985 08/11/2017 1040 Nix, Holly P 1321 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207986 08/11/2017 1040 Painter, Michael D 3873 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207987 08/11/2017 1040 Palmer, Kenneth C Jr 2196 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207988 08/11/2017 1040 Pennington, Lisa M 1447 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207989 08/11/2017 1040 Roark, David Y 1607 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207990 08/11/2017 1040 Shull, Lacey 328 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

207991 08/11/2017 1040  Smith, Robbin 1758 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
207992 08/11/2017 1040 Stephens, Ryan D 6101 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207993 08/11/2017 1040 Thompson, Christina 2579 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207994 08/11/2017 1040 Wilkins, John Russell 4224 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207995 08/11/2017 1040 Wright, Christina 2058 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207996 08/11/2017 1041 Acker, Amy B 3 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207997 08/11/2017 1041  Anthony, Janet B 5023 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207998 08/11/2017 1041 Atkins, Donald P 30 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
207999 08/11/2017 1041 Beaty, Cynthia D 1036 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208000 08/11/2017 1041 Bridges, Diane 192 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208001 08/11/2017 1041 Brockman, Tasha B 4098 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208002 08/11/2017 1041 Cantrell, Jennifer Z 2765 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208003 08/11/2017 1041 Carabo, Kimberly L 2566 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208004 08/11/2017 1041 Davis, Kelly O 453 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208005 08/11/2017 1041 Fernanders, Shamona M 2972 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208006 08/11/2017 1041 Flippo, Charles A 4258 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208007 08/11/2017 1041 Goodnite, Jennifer L 2757 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208008 08/11/2017 1041 Ivy, Mona L 924 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208009 08/11/2017 1041 Mcconnell, Nancy J 1177 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208010 08/11/2017 1041 Moorer, Lawanda J 4086 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208011 08/11/2017 1041 Osment, Elizabeth 2103 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208012 08/11/2017 1041 Osment, Kayla C 3710 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208013 08/11/2017 1041 Phillips, Richard A 1497 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208014 08/11/2017 1041 Poole, Chelsey H 4099 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208015 08/11/2017 1041 Price, Kimsey 6107 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208016 08/11/2017 1041 Price, Mike 2677 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208017 08/11/2017 1041 Rector, Dawn M 3967 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208018 08/11/2017 1041 Reed, Isabella C 6188 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208019 08/11/2017 1041 Schrak, Robin 1719 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208020 08/11/2017 1041  Sims, William 4221 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208021 08/11/2017 1041 Spangler, Sheila D 5031 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208022 08/11/2017 1041 Spencer, Rebecca 2842 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208023 08/11/2017 1041 Stevens, Robert 4492 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208024 08/11/2017 1041 Turner, Ashlie 2622 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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208025 08/11/2017 1041 Turner, Rachel 2451 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208026 08/11/2017 1042 Allen, Catherine B 2891 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208027 08/11/2017 1042 Allison, Lori J 17 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208028 08/11/2017 1042  Asis, William 4136 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208029 08/11/2017 1042 Bailey, Mary J 3164 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208030 08/11/2017 1042 Barnes, Kimberly L 2776 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208031 08/11/2017 1042 Bauman, Farrah M 2310 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208032 08/11/2017 1042 Bedford, Jennifer H 4307 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208033 08/11/2017 1042 Bellew, Rhea 4315 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208034 08/11/2017 1042 Bettis, Stephanie P 91 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208035 08/11/2017 1042 Birch, Randy W 4115 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208036 08/11/2017 1042 Blackwell, Lauren E 5013 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208037 08/11/2017 1042 Bogan, Cheryl A 824 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208038 08/11/2017 1042 Bolin, Brian W 153 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208039 08/11/2017 1042 Bolin, Kristen B 3577 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208040 08/11/2017 1042 Bowman, Ashley M 3793 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208041 08/11/2017 1042 Bramlett, Jill S 178 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208042 08/11/2017 1042 Brannon, Kathy B 182 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208043 08/11/2017 1042 Brown, Jamie B 3715 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208044 08/11/2017 1042 Brown, Rachel A 5008 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208045 08/11/2017 1042 Camp, Kristie C 342 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208046 08/11/2017 1042 Carling, Summer Y 2079 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208047 08/11/2017 1042 Clearwater, Melissa P 344 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208048 08/11/2017 1042 Clopton, Dillon 6201 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208049 08/11/2017 1042 Conley, William E 371 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208050 08/11/2017 1042 Covington, Amanda M 6199 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208051 08/11/2017 1042 Dadheech, Ruchi 4114 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208052 08/11/2017 1042 Dalton, Michael T 2915 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208053 08/11/2017 1042 Davis, Casey T 3448 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208054 08/11/2017 1042 Deborde, William E 3521 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208055 08/11/2017 1042 Denton, Karen 1108 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208056 08/11/2017 1042 Dobbins, Jaymie B 490 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208057 08/11/2017 1042 Dover, Anna 4310 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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208058 08/11/2017 1042  Drobish, Marini 2786 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208059 08/11/2017 1042 Duncan, George 3427 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208060 08/11/2017 1042 Elliott, Robert S 6062 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208061 08/11/2017 1042 Escudero, Mercedes Z 4474 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208062 08/11/2017 1042 Fahling, Mark A 2526 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208063 08/11/2017 1042 Fair, Linda D 3339 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208065 08/11/2017 1042 Fraley, Wendy Y 4583 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208066 08/11/2017 1042 Frye, TinaH 2313 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208067 08/11/2017 1042 Fuller, Ben W 624 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208068 08/11/2017 1042 Gallman, Cynthia D 633 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208069 08/11/2017 1042 Gallman, David M 635 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208070 08/11/2017 1042 Gautam, Kristin D 3095 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208071 08/11/2017 1042 Gregory, Daniel R 5003 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208072 08/11/2017 1042 Hanna, Jill M 412 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208073 08/11/2017 1042 Hardy, David C 3866 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208074 08/11/2017 1042 Harris, Jamie R 2707 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208075 08/11/2017 1042 Hartman, James D 3029 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208076 08/11/2017 1042 Hasty, Jennifer L 3985 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208077 08/11/2017 1042 Henson, Kelly M 3379 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208078 08/11/2017 1042 Holmes, Andrew S 847 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208079 08/11/2017 1042 Holt, Cassidy H 6010 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208080 08/11/2017 1042 Hopping, Ricky E 859 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208081 08/11/2017 1042 Hudson, Julie P 881 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208082 08/11/2017 1042 Jolliff, Elizabeth C 958 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208084 08/11/2017 1042 Jones, Danny K 969 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208085 08/11/2017 1042 Kaczmarczyk, Leslie K 2379 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208086 08/11/2017 1042 Kale, Brandon G 4304 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208087 08/11/2017 1042 Kierstead, Andrea L 4460 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208088 08/11/2017 1042 Lovingood, Danette 1099 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208089 08/11/2017 1042 Lowery, Callie M 4476 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208090 08/11/2017 1042 Lucas, Kelsey M 4465 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208091 08/11/2017 1042 Mccluney, Genetta 3767 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208092 08/11/2017 1042 Mcdaniel, Mary S 1193 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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208093 08/11/2017 1042 Means, Lori 4333 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208094 08/11/2017 1042 Miles, Vanessa K 4350 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208095 08/11/2017 1042 Millwood, Ashley Y 2551 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208096 08/11/2017 1042 Montgomery, Matthew J Jr. 5029 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208097 08/11/2017 1042 Moss, Angelicia P 2424 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208098 08/11/2017 1042 Motts, Monroe B 1287 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208099 08/11/2017 1042 Mull, Terri S 5030 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208100 08/11/2017 1042 Nelson, Clyde L 6190 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208101 08/11/2017 1042 Ohler, Amanda M 2722 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208102 08/11/2017 1042 Ooley, Stephanie G 3113 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208103 08/11/2017 1042 Osment, Jeff C 1339 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208104 08/11/2017 1042 Parker, Jennifer S 2760 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208105 08/11/2017 1042  Phillips, Beth H 1472 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208106 08/11/2017 1042  Phillips, Donna 1673 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208107 08/11/2017 1042  Phillips, Hyacinth J 843 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208108 08/11/2017 1042  Phillips, Sharon B 4557 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208109 08/11/2017 1042  Price, Michael S 5015 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208110 08/11/2017 1042 Rabuske, Katherine S 6200 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208111 08/11/2017 1042 Ramsey, Sharon K 2706 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208112 08/11/2017 1042 Reams, David L 2174 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208113 08/11/2017 1042 Reeves, Kelly 2721 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208114 08/11/2017 1042 Rica, Silvia 4002 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208115 08/11/2017 1042 Rice, Serena K 4301 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208116 08/11/2017 1042 Ruppe, Kayla 4303 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208117 08/11/2017 1042 Sartor, Elizabeth 2392 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208118 08/11/2017 1042 Scruggs, Traci 1693 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208119 08/11/2017 1042  Shehan, Kiri 1711 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208120 08/11/2017 1042 Smiley, Jonathon 3766 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208121 08/11/2017 1042 Smith, Eleisia 3822 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208122 08/11/2017 1042  Stuart, Lena 3824 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208123 08/11/2017 1042 Tillotson, William 3413 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208124 08/11/2017 1042 Tindall, Wendy 1879 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208125 08/11/2017 1042 Troutman, Joshua 3854 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 38



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $275.00
208126 08/11/2017 1042  Tuthill, Janet L 5019 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208127 08/11/2017 1042 Underwood, Kaitlin D 5020 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208128 08/11/2017 1042 Vassey, Mollie 1592 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208129 08/11/2017 1042 Vassy, Sherrie 1915 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208130 08/11/2017 1042 Wagoner, Treva 1926 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208131 08/11/2017 1042 Wallace, Emily 4104 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208132 08/11/2017 1042 Watson, Angel 4329 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208133 08/11/2017 1042  White, Heather W 2141 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208134 08/11/2017 1042 Whitt, Pamela 1996 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208135 08/11/2017 1042 Wilkerson, Jessica N 6173 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208136 08/11/2017 1042 Wilson, Frank 2404 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208137 08/11/2017 1042 Wood, Jason G 5016 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208138 08/11/2017 1043  Alexander, Debra W 7 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208139 08/11/2017 1043 Armburger, Becky 6233 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208140 08/11/2017 1043 Batchler, Kristen L 4477 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208141 08/11/2017 1043 Blanton, Deana L 121 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208142 08/11/2017 1043 BOLIN, BERTHINA 152 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208143 08/11/2017 1043 Brandt, Nathan F 179 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208144 08/11/2017 1043 Brumley, Lisa R 227 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208145 08/11/2017 1043 Burgess, Shannon H 3798 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208146 08/11/2017 1043 Campbell, Susan H 284 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208147 08/11/2017 1043 Champion, Bradley 4497 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208148 08/11/2017 1043 Crandell-Matthew, Shirley 3321 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208149 08/11/2017 1043 Cureton, Kabrina N 4457 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208150 08/11/2017 1043 Dawkins, Lyman D 4585 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208151 08/11/2017 1043 Dellinger, llene S 5024 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208152 08/11/2017 1043 Elliott, Pamela S. 537 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208153 08/11/2017 1043 Floyd, Stacey G 2527 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208154 08/11/2017 1043 Gault, Melissa 834 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208155 08/11/2017 1043 Gibson, Karen O 3796 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208156 08/11/2017 1043 Guthrie, Kim A 2203 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208157 08/11/2017 1043 Harrison, Jennifer P 3825 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208158 08/11/2017 1043 Harvey, Lindsey D 6185 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208159 08/11/2017 1043 Harvey, Shana W 3115 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208160 08/11/2017 1043 Haynes, Amy S 5009 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208161 08/11/2017 1043  Martin, Angela B 3578 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208162 08/11/2017 1043 Martin, Kimberly H 2207 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208163 08/11/2017 1043 McCurry, Tara L 6187 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208164 08/11/2017 1043 Mcguirk, Jennifer W 3765 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208165 08/11/2017 1043 Myers, Sabrina J 6198 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208166 08/11/2017 1043 Parker, Patty B 1379 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208167 08/11/2017 1043 Patterson, Roger L 1417 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208168 08/11/2017 1043 Peeler, Laura B 2124 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208169 08/11/2017 1043 Poole, Michael W 3987 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208170 08/11/2017 1043 Powell, Karen S 1527 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208171 08/11/2017 1043 Rawls, Elliott W Jr 2705 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208172 08/11/2017 1043 Robertson, Tiffany 2541 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208173 08/11/2017 1043 Rogers, Justin M 6176 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208174 08/11/2017 1043 Short, Chrystal 1718 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208175 08/11/2017 1043 Smith, Christa 918 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208176 08/11/2017 1043  Stepp, Jodi 2704 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208177 08/11/2017 1043 Watson, Roseanne P 2992 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208178 08/11/2017 1043  Williamson, Debra 970 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208179 08/11/2017 1044  Barnhill, April Y 2367 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208180 08/11/2017 1044 Bellew, Susan C 4379 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208181 08/11/2017 1044 Bolton, Tara T 2495 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208182 08/11/2017 1044 Carpenter, Kyla M 4365 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208183 08/11/2017 1044  Chilton, Jennifer L 2952 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208184 08/11/2017 1044 Dalton, Andrea S 4108 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208185 08/11/2017 1044 Duncan, Charlene G 2151 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208186 08/11/2017 1044 Hannon, Mary K 744 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208187 08/11/2017 1044 Henderson, Misa B 2980 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208188 08/11/2017 1044 Holder, Megan S 5005 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208189 08/11/2017 1044 Ledford, Kayla M 3892 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208190 08/11/2017 1044 Mcclure, Angela J 1175 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208191 08/11/2017 1044 Mckelvey, Tracie K 4484 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208192 08/11/2017 1044 Middleton, Matthew H 3636 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208193 08/11/2017 1044 Morgan, Pamela B 4581 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208194 08/11/2017 1044 Moss, Carol M 1274 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208195 08/11/2017 1044 Randall, Tammy 4511 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208196 08/11/2017 1044 Ruppe, Kimberley F 6206 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208197 08/11/2017 1044  Sullivan, Amie 1825 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208198 08/11/2017 1046 Bedford, Hannah 3525 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208199 08/11/2017 1046 Blanton, Angela B 1118 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208200 08/11/2017 1046 Broome, Justin E 4242 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208201 08/11/2017 1046 Byars, Hannah M 3970 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208202 08/11/2017 1046 Childers, Kaylin V 6102 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208203 08/11/2017 1046  Chisholm, Jennifer B 3384 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208204 08/11/2017 1046 Clark, Pamela B 329 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208205 08/11/2017 1046 Fowler, Julie 3327 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208206 08/11/2017 1046 Gaut, Kayla M 3807 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208207 08/11/2017 1046 Gilfillan, Amanda G 665 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208208 08/11/2017 1046 Ham, Carla 727 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208209 08/11/2017 1046 Hardin, Vanessa A 750 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208210 08/11/2017 1046 Harrison, Summer 3751 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208211 08/11/2017 1046 Hulsey, Mary Nan 2880 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208212 08/11/2017 1046 Hunt, Elizabeth B 901 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208213 08/11/2017 1046 Johnson, Jennifer R 952 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208214 08/11/2017 1046 Jones, Larry W 2863 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208215 08/11/2017 1046 Mayes, Tiffany 4139 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208216 08/11/2017 1046 Norman, Chase T 4353 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208217 08/11/2017 1046 Ooley, Robert M 6169 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208218 08/11/2017 1046 Raines, Libia V 1561 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208219 08/11/2017 1046 Rhymer, Ashley 3709 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208221 08/11/2017 1046 SANDERS, DARRYL 1652 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208222 08/11/2017 1046 Sarratt, Lisa 2864 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208223 08/11/2017 1046 Schurz, Suzanne 2572 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208224 08/11/2017 1046 Toney, Tina 2487 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208225 08/11/2017 1046 Whiteside, Melissa 2121 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208226 08/11/2017 1047 Allen, Sarah R 6034 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208227 08/11/2017 1047 Bailey, Tabbitha 4097 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208228 08/11/2017 1047 Blair, Rhonda B 113 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208229 08/11/2017 1047 Blanton, Amy M 115 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208230 08/11/2017 1047 Bowman, Lauren E 4597 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208231 08/11/2017 1047 Clary, Rhonda H 758 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208232 08/11/2017 1047 Cole, Anne L 358 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208233 08/11/2017 1047 Harrison, Morgan C 5027 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208234 08/11/2017 1047 Harvey, Kathy W 2148 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208235 08/11/2017 1047 Horton, Travis T 3129 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208236 08/11/2017 1047 Lyda, Timothy A 4606 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208237 08/11/2017 1047 Morris, Tina R 2724 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208238 08/11/2017 1047 Moss, Michelle D 1283 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208239 08/11/2017 1047 Moss, Olivia G 4607 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208240 08/11/2017 1047 Nodine, Lori T 4345 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208241 08/11/2017 1047 Owens, Hope 2482 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208242 08/11/2017 1047 Parris, Heather P 2376 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208243 08/11/2017 1047  Philbeck, Allison P 1468 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208244 08/11/2017 1047 Propst, Kimberly J 1543 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208245 08/11/2017 1047  Scates, Virginia 1678 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208246 08/11/2017 1047 Scruggs, Darla 428 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208247 08/11/2017 1047 Smalley, Eric 1727 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208248 08/11/2017 1047  Smith, Candy 3783 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208249 08/11/2017 1047 Smith, Daniel S 5018 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208250 08/11/2017 1047 Smoak, April 4279 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208251 08/11/2017 1047 Smoak, Rachel 1764 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208252 08/11/2017 1047 Vinesett, Rebecca 1924 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208253 08/11/2017 1047 Wood, Madison 4342 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208254 08/11/2017 1048 Barnes, Nicole K 2834 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208255 08/11/2017 1048 Barnhill, April B 3576 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208256 08/11/2017 1048 Casey, Shawn P 2615 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208257 08/11/2017 1048 Cooke, Crystal G 6195 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208258 08/11/2017 1048 Davidson, Holly S 2580 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208259 08/11/2017 1048 Farley, Angela G 576 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208260 08/11/2017 1048 Goins, Tammy K 682 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208261 08/11/2017 1048 James, Jessie M 4293 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208262 08/11/2017 1048 Lancaster, Lisa C 2303 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208263 08/11/2017 1048 Mcdowell, Kimberly R 2438 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208264 08/11/2017 1048  Pirkey, Haley 2804 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208265 08/11/2017 1048 Queen, Kristie P 2689 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208266 08/11/2017 1048 Queen, Neeley P 1399 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208267 08/11/2017 1048 Reeves, Julie C 1581 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208268 08/11/2017 1048 Rice, Mitchell T 2846 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208269 08/11/2017 1048 Smith, Nicole 2447 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208270 08/11/2017 1048 Whelchel, Mary 1976 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208271 08/11/2017 1049 Blackwell, Jacqueline P 1695 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208272 08/11/2017 1049 Bridges, Zachary D 6218 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208273 08/11/2017 1049 Camp, Stacy B 442 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208274 08/11/2017 1049 Ellis, Leslie D 545 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208275 08/11/2017 1049 Gallman, Megan M 4095 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208276 08/11/2017 1049 Grant, Patricia P 3925 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208277 08/11/2017 1049 Grellman, Daniel R 6168 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208278 08/11/2017 1049 Harder, Laci M 4013 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208279 08/11/2017 1049 Helms, Erin 3883 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208280 08/11/2017 1049 Hill, Renee M 822 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208281 08/11/2017 1049 Hughey, Lisa C 1881 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208282 08/11/2017 1049 James, Temperance A 6194 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208283 08/11/2017 1049 Keenan, Cary C 2775 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208284 08/11/2017 1049 Keenan, Cortney M 5011 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208285 08/11/2017 1049 Kendrick, Christina R 4320 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208286 08/11/2017 1049 Lee-Briggs, Pamela A 6208 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208287 08/11/2017 1049 Lovelace, Ashley M 3125 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208288 08/11/2017 1049 Mcginnis, Deirdre S 4346 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208289 08/11/2017 1049 Millwood, Angela P 3815 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208290 08/11/2017 1049 Northey, Rebecca T 1329 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208291 08/11/2017 1049 Padgett, Grayson E 3155 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208292 08/11/2017 1049  Smith, Patricia S 1757 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208293 08/11/2017 1049 Theo, Rachel 3163 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208294 08/11/2017 1049 Turek, Kira M 6211 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208295 08/11/2017 1049  Wilson, Kimberly A 5037 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208296 08/11/2017 1049 Woods, Donna 2440 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208297 08/11/2017 1050 Blanton, Kimberly L 127 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208298 08/11/2017 1050 Blanton, Mary C 2209 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208299 08/11/2017 1050 Davis, Carolyn M 2054 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208300 08/11/2017 1050 Davis, Debra A 446 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208301 08/11/2017 1050 Fowler, Alison R 600 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208302 08/11/2017 1050 Ivey, Susan C 2230 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208303 08/11/2017 1050 Lopez, Amanda B 5036 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208304 08/11/2017 1050 Mcnabb, Alissa A 3811 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208305 08/11/2017 1050 Mcswain, Julie E 3191 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208306 08/11/2017 1050 Metts, Suzanne 1223 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208307 08/11/2017 1050 Osment, Joseph C 2417 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208308 08/11/2017 1050 Padgett, Deborah M 1352 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208309 08/11/2017 1050 Pearson, Efin M 2603 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208310 08/11/2017 1050 Peeler, Jennifer B 1435 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208311 08/11/2017 1050 Pressley, Jeanna E 3004 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208312 08/11/2017 1050 Rochester, Kayla 4004 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208313 08/11/2017 1050 Segina, Jennifer 1700 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208314 08/11/2017 1050 Wood, Julie 2046 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208315 08/11/2017 1050 Zickefoose, Rachel M 5038 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208316 08/11/2017 1051 Adams, Michelle P 1491 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208317 08/11/2017 1051 Bagwell, Treasa 42 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208318 08/11/2017 1051 Bailey, Marissa L 4334 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208319 08/11/2017 1051 Blanton, Lindsay S 3153 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208320 08/11/2017 1051 Burchstead, Joanne H 238 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208321 08/11/2017 1051 Burgess, Joann B 242 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208322 08/11/2017 1051 Bush, Tori D 6165 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208323 08/11/2017 1051 Dickard, April H 3240 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208324 08/11/2017 1051 Ellis, Brittany R 5039 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208325 08/11/2017 1051 Heiliger, Chelsea L 5035 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208326 08/11/2017 1051 Hicks, Cynthia 815 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208327 08/11/2017 1051 Holmes, Melissa B 852 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208328 08/11/2017 1051 Howard, Christal C 5033 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208329 08/11/2017 1051 Jeter, Brandi C 3637 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208330 08/11/2017 1051 Lyles, Zepora H 4260 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208331 08/11/2017 1051 Martin, Karen H 1129 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208332 08/11/2017 1051 Minton, Mandie L 2888 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208333 08/11/2017 1051 Murray, Beth M 1305 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208334 08/11/2017 1051 Palmer, Kayce P 3608 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208335 08/11/2017 1051 Peeler, Casey L 3939 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208336 08/11/2017 1051 Reams, David G 4219 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208337 08/11/2017 1051 Richards, Melissa J 1598 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208338 08/11/2017 1051 Staley, Wanda C 3130 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208339 08/11/2017 1051 Stanton, Laura J 5051 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208340 08/11/2017 1051 Stutzman, Lorrie 4493 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208341 08/11/2017 1051 Tomlinson, Victoria 1882 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208342 08/11/2017 1051  Williams, Jennifer 2013 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208343 08/11/2017 1052 Barrett, Lea B 3806 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208344 08/11/2017 1052 Bennett, Elizabeth H 3984 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208345 08/11/2017 1052 Bolin, Angela J 150 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208346 08/11/2017 1052 Byers, Ruby L 258 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208347 08/11/2017 1052 Caggiano, Susan 263 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208348 08/11/2017 1052 Crapps, Heather R 6177 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208349 08/11/2017 1052 Davis, Ange M 583 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208350 08/11/2017 1052 Deyton, Brittney 3804 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208351 08/11/2017 1052 Diones, Earl 3367 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208352 08/11/2017 1052 Fernandez, Ricky 581 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208353 08/11/2017 1052 Foster, Susan Z 597 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208354 08/11/2017 1052 Jones, Elizabeth H 973 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208355 08/11/2017 1052 Kelly, Justin M 4341 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208356 08/11/2017 1052 Lyda, Jamie M 3773 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208357 08/11/2017 1052 Manning, Erica D 4232 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208358 08/11/2017 1052 Mckeown, Buffy B 332 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208359 08/11/2017 1052 Mears, Wanda D 4165 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208360 08/11/2017 1052 Nichols, Susan R 2113 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208361 08/11/2017 1052 Parker, Kevin 1375 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208362 08/11/2017 1052 Petty, Jane K 1464 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208363 08/11/2017 1052 Powers, Barrett J 1528 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208364 08/11/2017 1052 Richards, Kelli J 4338 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208365 08/11/2017 1052 Ruppe, Brittany 4276 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208366 08/11/2017 1052 Smalley, Kristyn 2233 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208367 08/11/2017 1052  Smith, Jasmine D 6192 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208368 08/11/2017 1052 Tinsley, Shelby M 6215 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208369 08/11/2017 1052 Turner, Carol 1892 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208370 08/11/2017 1052 Vaughan, Ariel M 5032 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208371 08/11/2017 1052 Will, Julie A 6060 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208372 08/11/2017 1053 Allison, Pamela S 20 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208373 08/11/2017 1053 Blackwell, Tina G 107 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208374 08/11/2017 1053 Bowman, Phylicia A 4538 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208375 08/11/2017 1053 Brown, Julia B 2539 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208376 08/11/2017 1053 Clyde, Laura A 6178 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208377 08/11/2017 1053 Comer, Cecile S 2859 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208378 08/11/2017 1053 Darnell, Arden M 5028 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208379 08/11/2017 1053 Dixon, Melissa 484 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208380 08/11/2017 1053 Greene, Debra F 144 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208381 08/11/2017 1053 Ham, Summer D 2569 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208382 08/11/2017 1053 Hambright, Stephanie J 2815 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208383 08/11/2017 1053 Harris, Michelle P 6226 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208384 08/11/2017 1053 Hendershot, Mary L 801 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208385 08/11/2017 1053 Jones, Karen F 976 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208386 08/11/2017 1053 Mcrobie, Helen K 2558 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208387 08/11/2017 1053  Millis, William A 4134 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208388 08/11/2017 1053 Pennington, Sarah E 3885 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208389 08/11/2017 1053  Phenicie, Christy 2285 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208390 08/11/2017 1053  Phillips, Monica L 1044 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208391 08/11/2017 1053 Register, Jessica A 4470 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208392 08/11/2017 1053 Simpson, Sandra 3093 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208393 08/11/2017 1053 Taylor, Jennifer 1728 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208394 08/11/2017 1053 Van Landingham, Kelly 1526 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208395 08/11/2017 1053 Walker-Whelchel, Tamara L 5022 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208396 08/11/2017 1053 Wolford, Cindy 4254 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208397 08/11/2017 1053 Yeargin, Cheryl 2498 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208398 08/11/2017 1054 Alexander, Sara J 4027 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208399 08/11/2017 1054  Arnold, Stacey J 3942 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208400 08/11/2017 1054 Brown, Kayla P 4458 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208401 08/11/2017 1054 Camp, Marc F 271 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208402 08/11/2017 1054 Campbell, Sara J 4482 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208403 08/11/2017 1054 Cannon, Natalie W 286 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208404 08/11/2017 1054 Coggins, Richard B 3768 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208405 08/11/2017 1054 Corbin, Kelli P 4186 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208406 08/11/2017 1054 Crenshaw, Lindsay A 4488 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208407 08/11/2017 1054 Fowler, Lisa S 609 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208408 08/11/2017 1054 Frye, Bailey 4407 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208409 08/11/2017 1054 Gragg, Lindsey 3169 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208410 08/11/2017 1054 Hammett, Cathy N 2416 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208411 08/11/2017 1054 Hoffmann, Haley L 6214 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208412 08/11/2017 1054 Hollis, Courtney M 4522 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208413 08/11/2017 1054 Holsclaw, Heather N 3812 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208414 08/11/2017 1054 Jones, Emily E 6172 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208415 08/11/2017 1054 Knight, Karen F 4339 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208416 08/11/2017 1054 Little, Allie C 4566 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208417 08/11/2017 1054 Lovelace, Leah M 3143 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208418 08/11/2017 1054 McDonald, Sarah E 6217 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208419 08/11/2017 1054  Mcgill, Alicia H 1201 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208420 08/11/2017 1054 Morris, Holly B 2549 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208421 08/11/2017 1054 Parker, Susan P 1383 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208422 08/11/2017 1054 Reynolds, Dianne 2492 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208423 08/11/2017 1054 Rudolf, Madison D 6175 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208424 08/11/2017 1054 Scruggs, Chelsea 4481 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208425 08/11/2017 1054 Shelton, Garrett 4070 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208426 08/11/2017 1054 Spencer, Kecia 1784 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208427 08/11/2017 1054 Summey, Jennifer 2531 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208428 08/11/2017 1054 Wells, Rhonda 3070 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208429 08/11/2017 1055 Allison, Mary M 19 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208430 08/11/2017 1055  Arthur, Joshua L 3964 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208431 08/11/2017 1055 Auton, Alicia B 3879 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208432 08/11/2017 1055 Bridges, Tessie W 3872 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208433 08/11/2017 1055 Childers, Holly K 2362 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208434 08/11/2017 1055 Cobb, Tamara J 3218 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208435 08/11/2017 1055 Corley, Meghan K 5001 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208436 08/11/2017 1055 Corn, Lesley B 6189 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208437 08/11/2017 1055 Duncan, Renee H 3728 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208438 08/11/2017 1055  Elder, Kimberly C 535 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208439 08/11/2017 1055 Gardner, Michelle 6234 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208440 08/11/2017 1055 Godfrey, Ryan E 675 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208441 08/11/2017 1055 Gordon, Amanda 2255 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208442 08/11/2017 1055 Heffner, Renee H 797 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208443 08/11/2017 1055 Huggin, Beth S 2489 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208444 08/11/2017 1055 Key, Charlene D 998 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208445 08/11/2017 1055 Kimbrell, Susan B 2032 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208446 08/11/2017 1055 Kite, Jenna F 3399 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208447 08/11/2017 1055 Martin, Caroline H 3736 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208448 08/11/2017 1055 Mccall, Kimberly B 164 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208449 08/11/2017 1055 Mccraw, Lori 1181 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208450 08/11/2017 1055 Moore, Starr B 1267 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208451 08/11/2017 1055 Parks, Vickie L 2297 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208452 08/11/2017 1055 Pearson, Jeanne G 1425 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208453 08/11/2017 1055 Phillips, Shelley H 1500 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208454 08/11/2017 1055 Rice, Holly B 2544 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208455 08/11/2017 1055 Robbs, Malisa 1564 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208456 08/11/2017 1055 Sanders, Michelle P 4483 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208457 08/11/2017 1055 Sarratt, Carye 1662 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208458 08/11/2017 1055 Splawn, Deborah A 6057 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208459 08/11/2017 1055  Spurlin, Lynn 1790 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208460 08/11/2017 1055 Stevenson, Tammy 2716 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208461 08/11/2017 1055 Tennyson, Angela 2589 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208462 08/11/2017 1055 Way, Karen 1957 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208463 08/11/2017 1055 Whiteside, Ann 2468 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208464 08/11/2017 1056 Allen, Jeffrey R 3154 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208465 08/11/2017 1056 Anderson, Charlise Y 3778 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208466 08/11/2017 1056 Bell, Casey B 2411 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208467 08/11/2017 1056 Brasington, Angie M 1248 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208468 08/11/2017 1056 Bridges, Lori G 198 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208469 08/11/2017 1056 Burr, Caroline G 4318 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208470 08/11/2017 1056 Cantrell, Anita C 3060 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208471 08/11/2017 1056 Clawson, Kathryn E 2471 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208472 08/11/2017 1056 Cooper, Carol A 385 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208473 08/11/2017 1056 Deborde, Lindsey D 3184 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208474 08/11/2017 1056 Downey, Alayna P 4600 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208475 08/11/2017 1056 Gee, JillR 654 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208476 08/11/2017 1056  Gilfillan, Jessica N 3762 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208477 08/11/2017 1056 Greer, Dona H 703 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208478 08/11/2017 1056 Justice, Janet L 989 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208479 08/11/2017 1056 Levesque, Kimberly D 2852 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208480 08/11/2017 1056 Little, Mary A 2582 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208481 08/11/2017 1056 Martin, Gerri H 1125 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208482 08/11/2017 1056 Mccraw, Anna Lisa 2979 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208483 08/11/2017 1056 Mckee, Peggy J 2951 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208484 08/11/2017 1056 Nance, Melanie 1311 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208485 08/11/2017 1056 Owens, Elizabeth B 2131 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208486 08/11/2017 1056 Patton, Kristen F 1421 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208487 08/11/2017 1056 Peery, Cassandra P 2875 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208488 08/11/2017 1056 Phillips, Joy H 3120 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208489 08/11/2017 1056 Rainey, Aaliyah S 4611 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208490 08/11/2017 1056 Ruffner, Jessica 2874 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208491 08/11/2017 1056 Schaffer, Michelle 2583 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208492 08/11/2017 1056 Scruggs-Bowen, Rebecca 1692 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208493 08/11/2017 1056 Smith, Stacy 2936 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208494 08/11/2017 1056 Solmon, Catrina 1769 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208495 08/11/2017 1056 Steagall, Angela 2490 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208496 08/11/2017 1056 Tucker, Erin 3377 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208497 08/11/2017 1057 Allen, Brianne 4062 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208498 08/11/2017 1057 Bagwell, Morgan E 4148 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208499 08/11/2017 1057 Batchler, Jennifer S 2918 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208500 08/11/2017 1057 Beasley, Ashley H 3626 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208501 08/11/2017 1057 Bowling, Brandon J 3518 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208502 08/11/2017 1057 Boyd, Travilla M 5004 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208503 08/11/2017 1057 Dewalt, Patricia M 4555 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208504 08/11/2017 1057 Gentry, Melissa D 2577 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208505 08/11/2017 1057 Guthrie, Anissa P 714 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 61



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
208506 08/11/2017 1057 Harder, Karen D 745 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208507 08/11/2017 1057 Harris, Amy C 3405 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208508 08/11/2017 1057 Harris, Jennifer 770 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208509 08/11/2017 1057 Hathaway, Cinquinia M 4503 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208510 08/11/2017 1057  Hill, Krystal M 3813 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208511 08/11/2017 1057 Hodge, Beverly P 830 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208512 08/11/2017 1057 Holmes, Alida R 6098 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208513 08/11/2017 1057 Holmes, Candace H 848 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208514 08/11/2017 1057 Hull, Meriam 3983 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208515 08/11/2017 1057 Jeter, Sevoy C 6166 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208516 08/11/2017 1057 Johnson, Cassandra 2676 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208517 08/11/2017 1057 Johnson, Kathryn R 954 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208518 08/11/2017 1057 Jolly, Mary Christian 785 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208519 08/11/2017 1057 Jones, William T 3980 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208520 08/11/2017 1057  Karsmizki, Misty L 2298 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208521 08/11/2017 1057 Kilgore, Kenya C 3055 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208522 08/11/2017 1057 Lafrancis, Kalani C 4468 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208524 08/11/2017 1057 Mcallister, Amanda M 4421 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208525 08/11/2017 1057 Medley, Amanda D 1214 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208526 08/11/2017 1057 Owen, Ellen 1896 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208527 08/11/2017 1057 Phillips, Bradley M 2165 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208528 08/11/2017 1057 Sarratt, Jomika 2485 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208529 08/11/2017 1057 Scruggs, Mary E 1789 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208530 08/11/2017 1057  Shelton, April 2145 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208531 08/11/2017 1057 Starnes, Kimberlan 1804 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208532 08/11/2017 1057 STUARD, TERRY 1822 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208533 08/11/2017 1057 Swann, Phillip 4433 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208534 08/11/2017 1057  Swofford, Neely 1832 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208535 08/11/2017 1057 Vaughn, Jessica D 6186 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208536 08/11/2017 1057 Wilson, Caroline 3388 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208537 08/11/2017 1057 Wood, Bonnie E 6004 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208538 08/11/2017 1057 Wood, Marsha 2047 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208539 08/11/2017 1057 Wood, Rhonda L 5017 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208540 08/11/2017 1058 Agapion, Gabrielle A 4456 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208541 08/11/2017 1058 Benton, Ashley P 2881 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208542 08/11/2017 1058 Browning, Lisa K 4561 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208543 08/11/2017 1058 Cooper, Lydia K 6171 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208544 08/11/2017 1058 Earls, Ashley H 2712 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208545 08/11/2017 1058 Earls, Permelia 3341 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208546 08/11/2017 1058 Foster, Julie 2294 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208547 08/11/2017 1058 Fowler, Blakely C 3679 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208548 08/11/2017 1058 Gordon, Ashlee B 3999 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208549 08/11/2017 1058 Ham, Danny L 728 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208550 08/11/2017 1058 Heffner, Randi P 4181 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208551 08/11/2017 1058 Hogue, Erin E 2710 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208552 08/11/2017 1058 Holmes, Cynthia C 2708 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208553 08/11/2017 1058 Jones, Sherri W 986 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208554 08/11/2017 1058 Lanier, Sarah L 3122 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208555 08/11/2017 1058 Maynor, Brandi A 2848 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208556 08/11/2017 1058 Mcdaniel, Karen P 1191 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208557 08/11/2017 1058 Moore, Jordan M 4568 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208558 08/11/2017 1058 Moore, Melinda G 3718 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208559 08/11/2017 1058 Padgett, Susan G 4504 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208560 08/11/2017 1058 Parker, Paula C 303 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208561 08/11/2017 1058 Parris, Lori 1398 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208562 08/11/2017 1058 Pittman, Jennifer 1512 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208563 08/11/2017 1058 Rice, Lindsey M 4180 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208564 08/11/2017 1058 Sarratt, Megan 2847 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208565 08/11/2017 1058 Sisk, Lois 3801 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208566 08/11/2017 1058 White, Katye 3833 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208567 08/11/2017 1059 Clarke, Shanequa 4335 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208568 08/11/2017 1059 Dawson, Terunda 6229 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208569 08/11/2017 1059 Hammett, Kevin M 2538 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208570 08/11/2017 1059  Merritt, Pamela H 6207 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208571 08/11/2017 1059 Roberts, Corettia 2380 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208572 08/11/2017 1059 Shetley, Patti 4431 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
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208573 08/11/2017 1059 Smith, Erica W 6193 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208574 08/11/2017 1060 Allen, Margaret B 2352 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208575 08/11/2017 1060 Azevedo, Alan D 4502 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208576 08/11/2017 1060 Blackburn, Douglas B 6205 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208577 08/11/2017 1060 Blackwell, Kenneth L 2105 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208578 08/11/2017 1060 Bratton, Kathy J 6170 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208579 08/11/2017 1060 Drinnon, Mary H 4316 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208580 08/11/2017 1060 Gardner, Jonathan T 645 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208581 08/11/2017 1060 Gordon, Lesa M 2688 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208582 08/11/2017 1060 Harrington, Vickie B 1213 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208583 08/11/2017 1060 Hawkins, William R 794 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208584 08/11/2017 1060 Holmes, Terry W 855 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208585 08/11/2017 1060 Jones, Karen B 977 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208586 08/11/2017 1060 Lawhorn, Cynthia M 1025 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208587 08/11/2017 1060 Lease, Sharon S 6203 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208588 08/11/2017 1060 Lemaster, Christopher 2954 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00

208589 08/11/2017 1060 Lipscomb, Dawn G 700 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
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Check Total: $275.00
208590 08/11/2017 1060 Martin, Angela F 1119 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208591 08/11/2017 1060 Martin, Jeremie L 4510 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208592 08/11/2017 1060 Mullinax, Michael R 3960 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208593 08/11/2017 1060 Peeler, Angela B 1473 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208594 08/11/2017 1060 Peterson, Brian C 3986 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208595 08/11/2017 1060 Phillips, Debra C 1479 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208596 08/11/2017 1060 Phillips, John T 3832 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208597 08/11/2017 1060 Rodecki, Jennifer 3719 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208598 08/11/2017 1060 Sarratt, Kelli 1670 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208599 08/11/2017 1060 Sprouse, Jeffery 3838 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208600 08/11/2017 1060 Sullivan, Latasha 2149 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208601 08/11/2017 1060 Transou, Candace 1886 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208602 08/11/2017 1060 Wood, Mark S 6121 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208603 08/11/2017 1060 Wood, Stanley 4246 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208604 08/11/2017 1062 Huff, Mark V18688 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
208605 08/11/2017 1063 BLANTON, ROBBIE V708812 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
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208606 08/17/2017 1064 AAA ENVIRONMENTAL 15122 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $1,140.00
Check Total: $1,140.00
208607 08/17/2017 1064 Abrams, Joshua F SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $82.00
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $82.00
208608 08/17/2017 1064 ALLEGRA 77668 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $820.80
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $820.80
208609 08/17/2017 1064 APPLE, INC. 4446320456 576.112.545.0000.32 2ND GRADE 1:1 $38,301.76
Check Total: $38,301.76
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48789637 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $67.85
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48789638 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48789639 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48789640 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $425.09
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48821166 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48821167 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
208610 08/17/2017 1064 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48821168 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $300.89
Check Total: $1,583.07
208611 08/17/2017 1064 AUTO STOP FOOD MART JULY 2017 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $2,834.51
Check Total: $2,834.51
208612 08/17/2017 1064 BILLS LOK & KEE 12452 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $42.00
208612 08/17/2017 1064 BILLS LOK & KEE 32873 517.254.520.9000.04 MASTER KEY SYSTEM $27,500.00
208612 08/17/2017 1064 BILLS LOK & KEE 33000 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $280.80
Check Total: $27,822.80
208613 08/17/2017 1064 Birch, Randy W SCACA 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $323.87
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $323.87
208614 08/17/2017 1064 BOLIN, KRISTEN HSTW 378.224.332.0000.03 TRAINING $479.69
Check Total: $479.69
208615 08/17/2017 1064 BridgeTek Solutions 4858 201.113.445.0000.11 COMPUTER SUPPLIES $15,722.99
Check Total: $15,722.99
208616 08/17/2017 1064 Byars, Pattie A CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
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208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38443 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $30.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38443 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $525.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38527 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $30.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38527 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $280.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38545 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $70.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38609 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $210.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38645 100.255.339.0710.26 DRUG TESTING $90.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38645 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $140.00
208617 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA ANALYSIS, INC. 38720 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $120.00
Check Total: $1,495.00
208618 08/17/2017 1064 IC’Z\lAéROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT, 2320 100.254.323.0326.03 LAWN CARE $34.45
Check Total: $34.45
208619 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA SPORTS, INC 73017BHS 701.271.660.1023.01 SIGN MONEY $935.00
Check Total: $935.00
208620 08/17/2017 1064 CAROLINA SWIM 1-1671 703.273.410.1016.03 SUPPLIES $205.92
SHOP/MECKLENBURG AQUATIC
Check Total: $205.92
208621 08/17/2017 1064 Childers, Judy L CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
208622 08/17/2017 1064 Culbertson, Cheryl K CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
208623 08/17/2017 1064 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10184010008 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $7,773.84
Check Total: $7,773.84
208624 08/17/2017 1064 DIAMOND SPRINGS 1149088 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $6.43
Check Total: $6.43
208625 08/17/2017 1064 Education Associates 1111 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $2,661.00
208625 08/17/2017 1064 Education Associates 1111 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,513.00
208625 08/17/2017 1064 Education Associates 1111 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $2,265.00
208625 08/17/2017 1064 Education Associates 1111 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,920.00
208625 08/17/2017 1064 Education Associates 1111 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $1,638.00
208625 08/17/2017 1064 Education Associates 1111 204.127.410.3000.31 SUPPLIES $2,360.00
Check Total: $12,357.00
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208626 08/17/2017 1064 EL MICHOACAN, INC. Grassy Pond 722.271.410.3001.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $525.00
Check Total: $525.00
208627 08/17/2017 1064 Erwin, Deborah G CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
208628 08/17/2017 1064 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTSLLC IN287718 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $1,368.00

$5000)

208628 08/17/2017 1064 FAN CLOTH PRODUCTS LLC IN288839 703.273.410.1009.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $154.00
Check Total: $1,522.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $250.84
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-1 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.37
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $10.37
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.96
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.07
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $26.62
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $62.86
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $22.38
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $41.99
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $33.80
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $29.33
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $11.10
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $9.40
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $2.81
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $9.34
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208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $18.07
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $41.88
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $20.26
208629 08/17/2017 1064 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4247438-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $12.53
Check Total: $624.98
208630 08/17/2017 1064 FORT DORCHESTER HIGH GAFFNEY HIGH 703.273.660.1006.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $200.00
SCHOOL SCHOOL
Check Total: $200.00
208631 08/17/2017 1064 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES invus6731124594461 100.264.345.0000.33 AESOP SOFTWARE $17,174.78
Check Total: $17,174.78
208632 08/17/2017 1064 Frye, TinaH Coaches Clinic 703.273.332.1004.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $290.33
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $290.33
208633 08/17/2017 1064 GENES PIT STOP 07312017 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $37.50
208633 08/17/2017 1064 GENES PIT STOP 08042017 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.50
208633 08/17/2017 1064 GENES PIT STOP 08082017 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.50
Check Total: $118.50
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  482045-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $39.53
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  482045-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $10.39
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  482045-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $11.42
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  482045-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $33.70
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  482045-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $43.29
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  482045-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.28
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $21.38
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $28.87
CO.
208634 08/17/2017 1064 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $18.18
CO.
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208634 08/17/2017 1064 S(F\;EENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $40.80
208634 08/17/2017 1064 ggEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $294.37
208634 08/17/2017 1064 S(F;EENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $84.01
208634 08/17/2017 1064 SSEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $52.75
208634 08/17/2017 1064 SSEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 483443-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $118.56

Check Total: $822.53

208635 08/17/2017 1064 Hammett, Kevin M Coaches Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $303.17

DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $303.17

208636 08/17/2017 1064 HARTY & MOORE RADIO, LLC 015540 100.255.660.0200.26 OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES $970.82
Check Total: $970.82

208637 08/17/2017 1064 HARTZOGS 0016926 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $38.88
Check Total: $38.88

208638 08/17/2017 1064 Head, Marie 08092017 356.182.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $55.64
Check Total: $55.64

208639 08/17/2017 1064 HODGE PRODUCTS, INC. 0386780-in 702.190.410.3015.02 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $531.00
Check Total: $531.00

208640 08/17/2017 1064 Hopping, Ricky E 08172017 Union 703.273.660.1001.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $6,000.00
Check Total: $6,000.00

208641 08/17/2017 1064 Hub City Writers Project 2017-842017 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $221.01
Check Total: $221.01

208642 08/17/2017 1064 Huff, Mark SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1015.03 TRAVEL $88.00
Check Total: $88.00

208643 08/17/2017 1064 Hullett, Melissa D 08082017 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $16.00
208643 08/17/2017 1064 Hullett, Melissa D 08082017 387.224.332.1000.31 Staff Development $48.00
Check Total: $64.00

208644 08/17/2017 1064 IDENT-A-KID SERVICES OF 97479 100.231.690.0000.30 BD OF ED CONTINGENCY $8,823.37

AMERICA
Check Total: $8,823.37
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208645 08/17/2017 1064 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20756 702.273.490.3001.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $94.92
MATERIALS

Check Total: $94.92

208646 08/17/2017 1064 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 00857 100.254.410.0010.35 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL $16,213.10

Check Total: $16,213.10

208647 08/17/2017 1064 Jones, Daniel Coaches Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $362.43
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $362.43

208648 08/17/2017 1064 Keenan, Lauren M. 08072017 703.273.332.1019.03 TRAVEL $265.82

Check Total: $265.82

208649 08/17/2017 1064 Key, Charlene D 06222017 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $145.00

Check Total: $145.00

208650 08/17/2017 1064 Kimono LLC 3083 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $2,494.00

208650 08/17/2017 1064 Kimono LLC 3083 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00

Check Total: $2,494.00

208651 08/17/2017 1064 Know 2 BGEN 898.232.399.0000.37 KNOW?2 $9,600.00

Check Total: $9,600.00

208652 08/17/2017 1064 Lanham, Lauren SCHSL Clinic 703.273.332.1008.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $360.71
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $360.71

208653 08/17/2017 1064 Ledford, Patricia CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

208654 08/17/2017 1064 Littlejohn, Donnie SCACA 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $66.00
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $66.00

208655 08/17/2017 1064 Littlejohn, Leitha CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

208656 08/17/2017 1064 Littlejohn, Sandra CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $350.00

Check Total: $350.00

208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 708368 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $268.81

208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901053 100.254.410.0000.05 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.25

208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901121 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $58.06
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208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901232 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.47
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901448 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $146.20
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901472 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $87.21
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901752 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.61
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901948 100.254.410.0000.05 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.92
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901948. 100.254.410.0000.12 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $57.38
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902225 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $17.38
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902264 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $27.70
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906408 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $240.08
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907031 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $52.25
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 907622 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.28
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908189 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $159.70
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908373 100.254.410.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $15.38
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908374 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $18.92
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 908976 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.50
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909019 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $65.66
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909159 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $239.66
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909250 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $33.85
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909267 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $105.65
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909414 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $65.66
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909530 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $175.37
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909875 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $318.17
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909891 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $167.23
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 909899 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $219.51
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910351 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $240.08
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910572 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $28.67
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 910925 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.22
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 911621 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.73
208657 08/17/2017 1064 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 91620 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE ($10.24)
Check Total: $2,890.32
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208658 08/17/2017 1064 MAKEMUSIC, INC. Q-MM82754 702.273.660.2001.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $430.92

Check Total: $430.92

208659 08/17/2017 1064 MBH of ELgin, LLC LEF2017ED-02 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $2,398.21

GOVERNMENT UNITS

Check Total: $2,398.21

208660 08/17/2017 1064 Mcabee, Debbie A Change 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

208661 08/17/2017 1064 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY IN89333420 701.271.410.1001.01 _ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,966.15

208661 08/17/2017 1064 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY in89352787 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $44.13

Check Total: $3,010.28

208662 08/17/2017 1064 Metts, Suzanne Pov Conferece 100.233.410.3100.12 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $48.00

Check Total: $48.00

208663 08/17/2017 1064 Montgomery, Matthew J Jr. SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $329.17
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $329.17

208664 08/17/2017 1064 Moore, Starr B Leadership Course 201.221.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $107.60

Check Total: $107.60

208665 08/17/2017 1064 NICKYS FOLDERS 159131 100.112.410.1100.15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $675.00

Check Total: $675.00

208666 08/17/2017 1064 Oliver, Pamela July Travel 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $78.65

Check Total: $78.65

208667 08/17/2017 1064 Omni Cheer P0O60917500017 702.273.660.1009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $248.99

Check Total: $248.99

208668 08/17/2017 1064 Patterson, Rita CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $100.00

Check Total: $100.00

208670 08/17/2017 1064 Perry, Billie A CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

208671 08/17/2017 1064 Phillips, Bradley M SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $98.00
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $98.00

208672 08/17/2017 1064 Porter, Alice E 08032017 Training 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $65.27

Check Total: $65.27
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208673 08/17/2017 1064 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7558 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $97.20
PRINTING

Check Total: $97.20

208674 08/17/2017 1064 PS Safety Connection, LLC 529 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $585.00

Check Total: $585.00

208675 08/17/2017 1064 PURCHASE POWER 8000-9090-0932-6849  100.112.410.1100.12 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

208676 08/17/2017 1064 Ramsey, Debra D CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

208677 08/17/2017 1064 Reams, David G SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $98.00
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $98.00

208678 08/17/2017 1064 Reams, David L SCASA 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $312.00
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $312.00

208679 08/17/2017 1064 RELIABLE FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 12207-1 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $822.29

208679 08/17/2017 1064 RELIABLE FIRE & SAFETY, INC. 12208-01 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $1,673.35

Check Total: $2,495.64

208680 08/17/2017 1064 Revels Electrical Contracting, LLC 0270 517.254.540.3000.05 LED LIGHTING $975.00

208680 08/17/2017 1064 Revels Electrical Contracting, LLC 0271 517.254.540.3000.05 LED LIGHTING $1,640.00

Check Total: $2,615.00

208681 08/17/2017 1064 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 950017344 724.273.540.1001.24 . EQUIPMENT PURCHASES (> $1,321.40

$5000)

Check Total: $1,321.40

208682 08/17/2017 1064 Rochester, Kayla Pov Conference 100.233.410.3100.12 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $263.07

Check Total: $263.07

208683 08/17/2017 1064 SCAMLE EWING MIDDLE 702.273.490.3001.02 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $125.00

SCHOOL MATERIALS

Check Total: $125.00

208684 08/17/2017 1064 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 6942-6 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $22.01

208684 08/17/2017 1064 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7047-3 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $82.78

208684 08/17/2017 1064 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9148-6 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $31.17

Check Total: $135.96
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208685 08/17/2017 1064 Simmons, Elliott SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1008.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $331.26
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $331.26
208686 08/17/2017 1064 Smiley, Bryce SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $331.26
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $331.26

208687 08/17/2017 1064 Smith, Donna CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00
Check Total: $25.00

208688 08/17/2017 1064 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1647 100.254.322.0000.07 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,500.00
208688 08/17/2017 1064 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1648 100.254.322.0000.20 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $4,225.00
208688 08/17/2017 1064 SMITHS JANITORIAL SERV 1649 100.254.322.0000.25 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $5,200.00
Check Total: $14,925.00

208689 08/17/2017 1064 Spencer, Lashondra CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

208690 08/17/2017 1064 Sprouse, Stacie 08092017 356.182.332.0000.39 TRAVEL $72.76
Check Total: $72.76

208691 08/17/2017 1064 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 513838 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $145.86

SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $145.86

208692 08/17/2017 1064 Townsend Press 369276 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $64.00
208692 08/17/2017 1064 Townsend Press 369276 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $64.00
208692 08/17/2017 1064 Townsend Press 369276 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $64.00
208692 08/17/2017 1064 Townsend Press 369276 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $81.62
Check Total: $273.62

208693 08/17/2017 1064 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2924361 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $127.47
Check Total: $127.47

208694 08/17/2017 1064 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 10940 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $1,070.21
208694 08/17/2017 1064 TRI-STATE TRUCK & TRAILER 11019 100.255.660.0300.26 REPAIRS $1,050.02
Check Total: $2,120.23

208695 08/17/2017 1064 Turner, Rebecca 08022017 371.224.332.0000.11 TRAVEL $53.29
Check Total: $53.29

208696 08/17/2017 1064 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58144476-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $366.02
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208696 08/17/2017 1064 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58220215-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $32.24

Check Total: $398.26

208697 08/17/2017 1064 UNITED RENTALS 148683153-001 517.254.540.9002.35 SCISSOR LIFT $8,800.00

Check Total: $8,800.00

208698 08/17/2017 1064 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 41602842 702.273.660.1009.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $78.25

Check Total: $78.25

208699 08/17/2017 1064 VERIZON WIRELESS 922785954-00001 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $7,142.24

Check Total: $7,142.24

208700 08/17/2017 1064 VIRTUAL IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 279867 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $16.69

Check Total: $16.69

208701 08/17/2017 1064 VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY 12191612 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $161.84

Check Total: $161.84

208702 08/17/2017 1064 Walker, Aaron SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $312.00
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $312.00

208703 08/17/2017 1064 WARD, BETH 1200 704.273.410.1001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

208704 08/17/2017 1064 WELLS, ERICT. 201702 703.273.390.1001.03 . OTHER PURCHASED $400.00

SERVICES

Check Total: $400.00

208705 08/17/2017 1064 White, Linda SCAPT 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $374.20

Check Total: $374.20

208706 08/17/2017 1064 Wilkerson, Julius SCACA Clinic 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $66.00
DEVELOPMENT

Check Total: $66.00

208707 08/17/2017 1064 Wilkins, Patricia Change 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

208708 08/17/2017 1064 Wilson, Gilda CHANGE 600.000.102.0000.00 CHANGE FUND $25.00

Check Total: $25.00

208709 08/17/2017 1064  Wolff, Holly SCHSL Clinic 703.273.332.1005.03 TRAVEL $90.00

Check Total: $90.00

208710 08/23/2017 1065 GAFFNEY FENCE COMPANY CCSD 08222017 575.253.520.2007.07 BUILDINGS $1,200.00
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208710 08/23/2017 1065 GAFFNEY FENCE COMPANY CCSD 08222017 575.253.520.2023.23 BUILDINGS $300.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3253402 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $42.00
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3253403 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $45.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3255297 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $60.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3258026 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $85.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3258027 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3261319 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $235.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3261321 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $37.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3261322 100.254.323.0009.04 CONTRACTED $64.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3261324 100.254.323.0009.11 CONTRACTED $45.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3262052 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $46.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3262053 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $42.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264311 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $47.00
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264312 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $59.00
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264314 100.254.323.0009.05 CONTRACTED $40.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3268524 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
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208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3268525 100.254.323.0009.12 CONTRACTED $37.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3268528 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $47.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3268530 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $42.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3268531 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $44.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3270896 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $37.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3270897 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $135.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208711 08/23/2017 1066 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3270898 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $49.00
Check Total: $1,326.00
208712 08/24/2017 1067 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGY  INV00098464 701.271.660.1023.01 SIGN MONEY $211.97
Check Total: $211.97
208713  08/24/2017 1067 ALLEGRA 77048 711.272.410.3005.11 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $42.00
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
208713 08/24/2017 1067 ALLEGRA 78013 711.273.410.3018.11 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $162.84
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $204.84
208714 08/24/2017 1067 Anita Jones 09456797 724.273.660.5102.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $619.16
Check Total: $619.16
208715 08/24/2017 1067 APPLE, INC. 4450560620 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $949.32
208715 08/24/2017 1067 APPLE, INC. 4450560620 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208715 08/24/2017 1067 APPLE, INC. 4450561086 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $106.92
208715 08/24/2017 1067 APPLE, INC. 4450561086 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $1,056.24
208716 08/24/2017 1067 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48852538 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
208716 08/24/2017 1067 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48852539 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
208716 08/24/2017 1067 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48852540 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $300.89
208716 08/24/2017 1067 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48884313 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $34.96
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208716 08/24/2017 1067 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48884314 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $359.66
208716 08/24/2017 1067 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 48884315 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $300.89

Check Total: $1,391.02

208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $116.45
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $174.38
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $268.66
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.04 TELEPHONE $20.05
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $28.25
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $550.57
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $28.25
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $42.38
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $56.93
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $28.25
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $14.27
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $70.64
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $75.83
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $28.25
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $42.38
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $14.13
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $99.88
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $56.51
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $23.05
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $2,943.94
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $43.40
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $28.25
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $14.13
208717 08/24/2017 1067 AT&T AUG 17, 2017 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $28.55
Check Total: $4,797.38

208718 08/24/2017 1067 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 3515256 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $1,280.00
208718 08/24/2017 1067 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 3515333 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $1,102.80
208718 08/24/2017 1067 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 3515334 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $383.70
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208718 08/24/2017 1067 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 3515335 100.114.410.1100.03 SUPPLIES $2,726.25
Check Total: $5,492.75

208719 08/24/2017 1067 Batchler, Kristen L volleyball 08212017 704.273.410.1001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $300.00
Check Total: $300.00

208720 08/24/2017 1067 BILLS LOK & KEE 12454 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $95.00
208720 08/24/2017 1067 BILLS LOK & KEE 12455 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $46.00
208720 08/24/2017 1067 BILLS LOK & KEE 32998 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $205.20
Check Total: $346.20

208721 08/24/2017 1067 BLACKBOARD CONNECT INC. 1264642. 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $21,913.87
Check Total: $21,913.87

208722 08/24/2017 1067 BLACKSBURG ELEMENTARY Fellowship Acct. 720.273.490.4017.20 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $306.15

MATERIALS

Check Total: $306.15

208723 08/24/2017 1067 BLANTON, ROBBIE Football Change 0825 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00

208724 08/24/2017 1067 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 563513 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $40.40
Check Total: $40.40

208725 08/24/2017 1067 Brand RPM, LLC 145474 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,422.68
208725 08/24/2017 1067 Brand RPM, LLC 147439 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,668.86
208725 08/24/2017 1067 Brand RPM, LLC 152184 703.273.410.1001.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $4,075.45
Check Total: $8,166.99

208726 08/24/2017 1067 BURGESS, MICHAEL RANDY 7th/8th Gr. Granard 704.273.410.1001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

208727 08/24/2017 1067 BYRNES HIGH SCHOOL _Il__glil\\(( REBEL GOLF 703.273.660.1012.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00

208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109725 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $100.89
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109728 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $38.77
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109740 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $89.37
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109768 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $170.05
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109821 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $15.82
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109837 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $69.61
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208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109841 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $111.20
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109852 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $43.74
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109853 100.254.323.0000.04 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $63.18
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109876 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $19.14
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109896 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $8.53
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.SS. GAF/109901 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $21.60
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109912 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $56.09
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/109966 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $21.60
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/110012 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $85.22
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/110033 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $38.77
208728 08/24/2017 1067 C.E.S. GAF/110034 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $80.07
Check Total: $1,033.65
208729 08/24/2017 1067 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 4949 100.254.323.0326.01 LAWN CARE $209.97
208729 08/24/2017 1067 CHEROKEE SMALL ENGINE 4949 100.254.323.0326.03 LAWN CARE $52.13
Check Total: $262.10
208730 08/24/2017 1067 Childers, Erica B DSS FINGERPRINT 341.147.395.0000.38 OTHER PROF/TECH $83.68
Check Total: $83.68
208731 08/24/2017 1067 CITY OF GAFFNEY RSO Overtime 100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE $96.18
OFFICERS OVERTIME
Check Total: $96.18
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.01 CONTRACTED $90.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.02 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
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208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.03 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.04 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.04 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.05 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.05 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.07 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.09 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.10 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.11 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.11 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.12 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.12 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
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208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.15 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.19 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.20 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.21 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.22 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.23 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.24 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $0.00
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.25 CONTRACTED PEST $0.00
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $0.00
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208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.29 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $0.00

208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $0.00

208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

208732 08/24/2017 1067 Cleggs Termite Control, LLC 3264313 100.254.323.0009.95 CONTRACTED $0.00
MAINTENANCE PEST

Check Total: $90.00

208733 08/24/2017 1067 COBB, DEANA E(E)FB%ND-AUBREY 703.273.660.2001.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

208734 08/24/2017 1067 Crowe, Jimmy GMS JULY AF 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $255.00

208734 08/24/2017 1067 Crowe, Jimmy JULY BES 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $525.00

208734 08/24/2017 1067 Crowe, Jimmy JULY BMS 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $540.00

208734 08/24/2017 1067 Crowe, Jimmy JULY BPS 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $525.00

208734 08/24/2017 1067 Crowe, Jimmy JULY GMS 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $765.00

Check Total: $2,610.00

208735 08/24/2017 1067 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10184955341 898.231.445.0000.30 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $554.20

208735 08/24/2017 1067 DELL MARKETING L.P. 10184955464 884.266.410.0000.03 1:1 SUPPLIES $2,077.92

Check Total: $2,632.12

208736 08/24/2017 1067 Edge Enterprises, Inc. 47510 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $112.50

208736 08/24/2017 1067 Edge Enterprises, Inc. 47510 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $135.00

Check Total: $247.50

208737 08/24/2017 1067 Ellis, Kelly SWIM RULES MEETING 703.273.332.1016.03 TRAVEL $68.00

Check Total: $68.00

208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00

208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $358.04

208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00

208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
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208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4239176-2 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,256.58
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $75.35
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $24.37
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $109.09
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $13.22
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $12.48
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1.14
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $5.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4253059-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $26.74
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4254563-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $20.78
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4254563-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,329.05
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4254563-0 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.09
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.09
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.09
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $2.41
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.85
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.85
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.13
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $5.42
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $10.15
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.13
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $4.51
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $24.52
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $6.09
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.04
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $8.23
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208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $76.66
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $51.11
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $23.70
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $623.47
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $0.00
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $51.11
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.62
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $25.55
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $26.13
208738 08/24/2017 1067 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 4261302-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $100.25
Check Total: $4,536.44
208739 08/24/2017 1067 G&W Equipment, Inc. 4a1840 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $518.38
Check Total: $518.38
208740 08/24/2017 1067 GAFFNEY LEDGER 58754 703.271.660.4038.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $648.00
208740 08/24/2017 1067 GAFFNEY LEDGER Northwest Elementary 723.271.430.3014.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $56.00
Check Total: $704.00
208741 08/24/2017 1067 Glynlyon Inc. OW39105124 338.114.345.0000.38 ODYSSEYWARE $42,750.00
208741 08/24/2017 1067 Glynlyon Inc. OW39105124 338.114.345.0000.38 ODYSSEYWARE $3,000.00
Check Total: $45,750.00
208742 08/24/2017 1067 ggEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 481786-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,499.69
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $39.75
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $21.05
CO.
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 88



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $57.80
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $22.55
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $9.62
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $59.10
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $21.90
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY 485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $19.14
CO.
208742 08/24/2017 1067 GREENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  485703-0 100.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $50.32
CO.
Check Total: $1,800.92
208743 08/24/2017 1067 GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL LADY EAGLE INVITATIO 703.273.660.1012.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
208744 08/24/2017 1067 GREERS GARDEN CENTER 8038 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $345.60
Check Total: $345.60
208745 08/24/2017 1067 Grellman, Daniel R COACHES CLINIC 703.273.332.1007.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $351.47
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $351.47
208746 08/24/2017 1067 Grindstaff's Printing & More 2315 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $772.20
Check Total: $772.20
208747 08/24/2017 1067 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL 5A DUES GHS 703.273.660.1011.03 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $100.00
Check Total: $100.00
208748 08/24/2017 1067 Hopping, Ricky E COACHES CLINIC 703.273.332.1004.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $255.17
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $255.17
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953284487 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $4,376.40
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289976 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,917.60
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289977 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,708.70
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289978 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,361.70
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289979 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,188.20
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208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289980 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,917.60
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289981 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,091.10
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289982 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,091.10
208749  08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289983 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,542.55
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289984 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,188.20
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289985 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $2,188.20
208749 08/24/2017 1067 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO 953289986 100.113.410.2000.38 Saxon Supplies $3,369.05
Check Total: $34,940.40
208750 08/24/2017 1067 HUSKEY, VALERIE REFUND C. HUSKEY  600.000.474.0000.03 DEFERRED REVENUE $118.95
Check Total: $118.95
208751 08/24/2017 1067 1.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 20905 100.254.323.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,485.00
208751 08/24/2017 1067 |.C.R. PLUMBING SYSTEMS 20906 100.254.323.0000.11 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $400.00
Check Total: $1,885.00
208752 08/24/2017 1067 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20846 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $505.63
208752 08/24/2017 1067 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20846 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $53.79
208752 08/24/2017 1067 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20846 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $353.94
208752 08/24/2017 1067 IMAGE PLUS.INC. 20846 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $113.61
Check Total: $1,026.97
208753 08/24/2017 1067 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 00860 100.254.410.0010.35 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL $16,213.10
Check Total: $16,213.10
208754 08/24/2017 1067 Jeremy Anderson Ministries 72 100.113.410.1100.02 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
208755 08/24/2017 1067 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 8096807001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,075.68
208755 08/24/2017 1067 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 8096807001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,105.92
208755 08/24/2017 1067 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 8096807001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $665.28
208755 08/24/2017 1067 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 8096807001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $662.04
208755 08/24/2017 1067 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 8096807001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $622.08
208755 08/24/2017 1067 JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC 8096807001 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $10.00
Check Total: $4,141.00
208756 08/24/2017 1067 JOSTENS/CAROLINA CAMPUS 2347 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $301.84
Check Total: $301.84
208757 08/24/2017 1067 JP TIRE & MORE, INC. 810103 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $25.00
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Check Total: $25.00
208758 08/24/2017 1067 MACEDONIA WATER WORK INC 08212017 100.254.321.2000.23 UTILITIES-WATER /SEWER $435.00
Check Total: $435.00
208759 08/24/2017 1067 MARIANNA INC. 001-028893-17 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $3,869.56
208759 08/24/2017 1067 MARIANNA INC. 001-028893-17 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $303.28
Check Total: $4,172.84
208760 08/24/2017 1067 MAYNOR, WYATT GID, Il SECURITY 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $112.50
Check Total: $112.50
208761 08/24/2017 1067 McFadden, Annie C. 08/11-08/18/2017 100.233.395.0000.27 OTHER PROF/TECH $2,189.04
Check Total: $2,189.04
208762 08/24/2017 1067 Painter, Amanda TRAVEL 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $14.98
Check Total: $14.98
208763 08/24/2017 1067 Peeler, Kathy J JULY TRAVEL 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $11.77
Check Total: $11.77
208764 08/24/2017 1067  Phillips, Pamela AUGUST TRAVEL 100.257.332.0000.34 TRAVEL $6.42
208764 08/24/2017 1067 Phillips, Pamela PRO. TRAINING 100.257.332.0000.34 TRAVEL $124.01
Check Total: $130.43
208765 08/24/2017 1067 PIONEER INV646908 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $441.36
Check Total: $441.36
208766 08/24/2017 1067 PITNEY BOWES INC 8000-9000-0525-3251 100.233.323.3100.04 CONTRACTED SERVICES $503.50
Check Total: $503.50
208767 08/24/2017 1067 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 76425 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $868.62
208767 08/24/2017 1067 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 76673 100.254.410.0000.04 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $915.11
208767 08/24/2017 1067 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 76804 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $389.86
Check Total: $2,173.59
208768 08/24/2017 1067 PRECISION FIRE SOLUTIONS, 2177280 100.254.321.0000.12 CONTRACTED $1,772.00
LLC
Check Total: $1,772.00
208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7386 701.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $304.29
PRINTING
208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7456 711.271.410.3001.11 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,050.41
PRINTING
208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7517 701.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $399.60
PRINTING
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208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7570 703.000.704.3017.03 MISCELLANEOUS $343.89
PRINTING

208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7583 703.273.410.1012.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $173.02
PRINTING

208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7584 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $67.23
PRINTING

208769 08/24/2017 1067 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 7614 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $43.20
PRINTING

Check Total: $2,381.64

208770 08/24/2017 1067 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 60315334 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,888.98

208770 08/24/2017 1067 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 950418166 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $23.45

208770 08/24/2017 1067 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 98985396 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,414.55

Check Total: $7,326.98

208771 08/24/2017 1067 ROBERTS, JOHN 2029 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00

208771 08/24/2017 1067 ROBERTS, JOHN 2035 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $35.00

Check Total: $70.00

208772 08/24/2017 1067 Rogers, Justin M FOOTBALL 08212017 704.273.410.1001.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $400.00

Check Total: $400.00

208773 08/24/2017 1067 RYDIN DECAL 335518 701.271.410.4022.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $546.95

Check Total: $546.95

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21624 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $299.91

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21625 701.271.410.1001.01 _ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,012.72

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21626 701.271.410.1001.01 _ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $672.94

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21627 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $592.92

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21628 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $862.92

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21629 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $334.97

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21630 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $99.00

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21631 701.271.410.1005.01 SUPPLIES $644.04

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21632 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,144.43

208774 08/24/2017 1067 S & M Sport Shop 21633 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $144.61

Check Total: $5,808.46

208775 08/24/2017 1067 S C DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE 2000389179 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $172.80

JUSTICE GOVERNMENT UNITS
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Check Total: $172.80

208776 08/24/2017 1067 SC DHEC 16/17 Grant Closeout 807.000.143.0000.00 DUE TO/FROM STATE $364.71
Check Total: $364.71

208777 08/24/2017 1067 SC FFA ASSOCIATION CHEROKEE CO 795.271.660.3017.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $910.00

SCHOOLS

Check Total: $910.00

208778 08/24/2017 1067 SCASA-ASSOC OF SCHOOL m1718-5502 100.221.312.0218.38 STRATEGIC PLANNING $9,477.00
Check Total: $9,477.00

208779 08/24/2017 1067 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9000710193 100.257.323.0000.34 CONTRACTED SERV-DCP $9,118.87
Check Total: $9,118.87

208780 08/24/2017 1067 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 7055-6 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.44
208780 08/24/2017 1067 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 9164-3 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $121.93
Check Total: $146.37

208781 08/24/2017 1067 Simpson, Roger E. Jr. 1703 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00

208782 08/24/2017 1067 SMI Awards 85072 701.271.660.1023.01 SIGN MONEY $1,047.99
Check Total: $1,047.99

208783 08/24/2017 1067 Smith, Melody Pro Training 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $80.20
Check Total: $80.20

208784 08/24/2017 1067 SOUTH CAROLINA HIGH GAFFNEY MS 724.271.660.1101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $25.00

SCHOOL LEAGUE JAMBOREE

Check Total: $25.00

208785 08/24/2017 1067 STARNES, ZEB B., JR. SECURITY 701.271.410.1001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $112.50
Check Total: $112.50

208786 08/24/2017 1067 SUNNYDALE MEATS 65472 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $49.90
Check Total: $49.90

208787 08/24/2017 1067 THE CHEROKEE CHRONICLE 164563 723.271.430.3014.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $85.00
Check Total: $85.00

208788 08/24/2017 1067 TODAY'S CLASS 5977 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $5,125.00
Check Total: $5,125.00

208789  08/24/2017 1067 TOTAL MAINTENANCE 514617 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $198.09

SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $198.09

208790 08/24/2017 1067 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 2840399 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $621.06
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Check Total: $621.06
208791 08/24/2017 1067 Turney, Barbara COLUMBIA 703.273.332.1001.03 . TRAVEL/ STAFF $92.02
DEVELOPMENT
Check Total: $92.02
208792 08/24/2017 1067 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1729479 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $67.33
Check Total: $67.33
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58327058-00 100.254.323.0000.27 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $24.81
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58387657-00 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $8.03
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793  08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.05 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.12 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $23.36
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793  08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.27 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.27 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
Printed:  09/07/2017 4:52:23 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2017.2.08 Page: 94



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 08/01/2017 - 08/31/2018 Sort By: Check
) Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks |:| Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793  08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793  08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58443871-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $0.00
208793 08/24/2017 1067 UNITED REFRIGERATION 58445649-00 100.254.323.0000.27 CONTRACTED CUSTODIAL $563.81
Check Total: $620.01
208794 08/24/2017 1067 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHION/ CDT 12511331 704.271.410.1009.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $9,059.26
Check Total: $9,059.26
208795 08/24/2017 1067 WARD, BETH 1100 724.271.660.1101.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
208795 08/24/2017 1067 WARD, BETH 900 702.273.660.1005.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $50.00
Check Total: $100.00
208796 08/24/2017 1067 Watts Fence Co. 1558 100.254.321.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,250.00
Check Total: $1,250.00
208797 08/24/2017 1067 WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO. IN0605853 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $56.05
208797 08/24/2017 1067 WILLIAM V. MACGILL & CO. INO605853 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $76.00
Check Total: $132.05
208798 08/30/2017 1077 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V143426 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,499.57
208798 08/30/2017 1077 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V215154 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $106.95
208798 08/30/2017 1077 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V446187 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,471.18
208798 08/30/2017 1077 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V459721 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $617.01
208798 08/30/2017 1077 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V550671 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,413.31
208798 08/30/2017 1077 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V716259 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $75.29
Check Total: $7,183.31
208799 08/30/2017 1078 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V153023 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $106.31
208799 08/30/2017 1078 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V713318 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $49.32
208799 08/30/2017 1078 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V845484 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $15.35
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208799 08/30/2017 1078 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V879726 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $71.43
Check Total: $242.41
208800 08/30/2017 1079 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V473191 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $37.14
INSURANCE W/H
208800 08/30/2017 1079 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V665510 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $1,205.46
INSURANCE W/H
208800 08/30/2017 1079 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE V95102 100.000.455.0021.00 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE $107.50
INSURANCE W/H
Check Total: $1,350.10
208801 08/30/2017 1079 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V477401 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $667.74
COMPANIES
208801 08/30/2017 1079 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V62338 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $47.38
COMPANIES
208801 08/30/2017 1079 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V6764 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $96.35
COMPANIES
Check Total: $811.47
208802 08/30/2017 1080 BANKERS UNITED LIFE V25800 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $226.16
ASSURANCE
Check Total: $226.16
208803 08/30/2017 1080 CENTRAL UNITED LIFE V946166 100.000.455.0017.00 CENTRAL LIFE $524.87
INSURANCE
Check Total: $524.87
208804 08/30/2017 1080 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V374742 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $95.56
ALABAMA
208804 08/30/2017 1080 LIFE INS CO OF ALABAMA V675536 100.000.455.0013.00 LIFE INSURANCE COMP OF $2,534.34
ALABAMA
Check Total: $2,629.90
208805 08/30/2017 1080 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE V34613 100.000.455.0024.00 WESTERN & SOUTHERN LIFE $239.30
Check Total: $239.30
208806 08/30/2017 1081 ACSI V428106 100.000.455.0089.00 US DEPT OF EDUCATION $156.37
Check Total: $156.37